
www.glo
bo-li

ghtin
g.sk



Contents
SK

CZ

Obsah

Obsah

HU Tartalomjegyzék
PL Zawartość

RO Cuprins
RU Содержание

1 Modern Living 6
Moderné bývanie | Moderní bydlení | Modern Élet | Nowoczesne życie | Traiul modern
Современная жизнь

2 Wall and ceiling lights 50
Nástenné a stropné svietidlá | Fali és mennyezeti világítások | Lampy ścienne i sufitowe  Iluminat pentru 
perete si tavan | Настенно-потолочные светильники

3 Spotlights 76
Spoty | Spotlámpák | Reflektory i spoty | Spoturi | Споты

4 Classic lights 86
Tradičné svietidlá | Klasszikus lámpák | Lampy tradycyjne
Iluminat clasic | Классический свет

5 Table and floor lamps 110
Stolové a stojanové svietidlá | Asztali és állólámpák | Lampy stołowe i podłogowe
Lampadare si veioze | Настольные и напольные лампы

6 Decorative and children‘s lights 138
Dekoratívne a detské svietidlá | Dekorációs és gyermek lámpák  | Lampy dziecięce i dekoracyjne Iluminat 
pentru copii si ambiental | Декоративное и детское освещение

7 Outdoor lights 160
Vonkajšie svietidlá | Kültéri lámpák |  Lampy zewnętrzne - ogrodowe 
Iluminat exterior | Уличное освещение

8 Fans 162
Ventilátory | Ventilátorok | Wentylatory | Ventilatoare | Вентиляторы

9 Light sources 174
Svetelné zdroje | Fényforrások | Źródła światła | Surse de iluminat | Лампы

10 Description of Icons 176
Popis piktogramov | Popis piktogramů | Ikonok leírása | Objaśnienia piktogramów
Semnificatia simbolurilor | Описание изображений



Klara
6

Juliet
8

Katrina
10

Katrina
12

Della
14

Briggs
16

Marsh
18

Eleos
19

Milley
20

Watkins
22

Swirl
24

Della II
26

Grouni
27

Kora
28

Lorelei
29

Loretta
30

Darryl I
31

Kombos
32

Boyd
34

Lawson
35

Kirina
36

Ryan
38

Obrien
39

Hayden
40

Woody
41

Tisha
42

Jeffry
44

Jeffry
45

Dakari
46

Dakari I
48

Dakari I
49

Alsuna
50

Cara
52

Eila
53

Flordelis
54

Alwina
55

Ruiz I
56

Ruiz
58

Norris
59

Williamson
60

Melisand
61

Jayden
62

Jayden
64

Jayden
65

Marcia
66

WIley
67

Raymond
68

Raymond
70

Doro
71



Nielsen
72

Leticia
74

Imelda
75

Lucero
76

James
78

Kayden
80

Robby
81

Zachery
82

Zachery
83

Satella
84

Run
86

Karolo
88

Annika
90

Gorley
92

Xia
94

Aleidis
96

Felicia
98

Higgins
100

London
102

Virina
103

Massey
104

Mika
106

Venezia
108

Vancouver
110

Mariam
111

Xayden
112

Sora
113

Lula
114

Alisa
115

Bendera
116

Petro
117

Amiyah
118

Lex
119

Brighton
120

Kenny
120

Lorna
121

Carmen
122

Jason
123

Sofia
124

Sylas
125

Triangle
126

Rela
127

Hermes
128

Marble
129

Timo
130

Skopo
131

Norin
132

Forest
133

Joris
134



Hinton
135

Wilbur
135

Robby
136

Benno
137

Lizzy
138

Soona
139

Sheepy
140

Puppy
140

Unicorn
141

Brondar
142

Brondar
143

Cosmo
144

Amore
145

Rocky
146

Lumi
146

Unicorn II
147

Armor
147

Pelangi
148

Flamingo
148

Rainy
149

Led Band
150

Led Band
151

Coen
152

Candly
152

Wynter
153

Candle
153

Lighta
154

Allvi
154

Lasse
155

Randi
155

Yuki
156

Tristan
156

Rivas
157

Rivas
158

Piper
160

Lamont
161

Bozan
162

Deanne
163

Celeste
164

Loris
165

Koren
166

Karen
167

Cirilla
168

Armando
169

Blackwell
170

Modesto
171

Hines
172

Gale
173

Bulb
174



68157-4868157-38

 Ø40 cm

 Ø30 cm

 1
1

,5
 c

m

Klara

 Ø50 cm

 Ø42 cm

 1
5

,5
 c

m

68157-38

incl. LED 38W

 633-5033 lm

 358-2818 lm

2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

metal chromed 
K5 crystals clear 
acrylic crystal 
clear

68157-48

incl. LED 48W

 680-5962 lm

 380-3400 lm

2700|4000|6000K 
CCT 2700-6000K

metal chromed 
K5 crystals clear 
acrylic crystal 
clear

B®#*"G5I1JA

6



6000K2700K

7



Juliet B
67348D incl. LED 35W 4480 lm 1560 lm 3200K
67348H incl. LED 35W 4480 lm 1560 lm 3200K
metal graphite matt, acrylic crystal clear

67348DG incl. LED 35W 4480 lm 1560 lm 3200K
67348HG incl. LED 35W 4480 lm 1560 lm 3200K
metal gold colors matt, acrylic crystal clear

67348H 67348HG

67348DG67348D

Ø18 cm

108x18 cm

1
3

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

3
5

 c
m

25 cm

108x18 cm

9
,3

 c
m

8



9



64135D incl. 4x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135D1 incl. 6x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H1 incl. 8x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H2 incl. 9x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H4 incl. 12x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135T incl. 8x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135W incl. 6x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
metal gold colors, K9 crystals clear

Katrina Bó

60x6 cm

90 cm

Ø
3

0
 c

m

m
a

x
1

5
0

 c
m

64135H2

64135H4

64135D1

Ø60 cm

Ø12 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

10



6
5

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø35 cm

22,5 cm

Ø
4

0
 c

m

Ø
1

5
 c

m

Ø15 cm

3
2

,5
 c

m

Ø60 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø12 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

Ø45 cm

Ø12 cm

2
5

 c
m

64135D

64135H1

64135W

64135T !

11



64135DC incl. 4x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135D1C incl. 6x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H1C incl. 8x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H2C incl. 9x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135H4C incl. 12x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135TC incl. 8x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
64135WC incl. 6x G9 LED 3.5W 350 lm 350 lm 3000K
metal chromed, K9 crystals smoke colored, clear

64135H2C 64135H4C

64135DC

64135H1C

64135D1C 64135WC

64135TC

Ø60 cm

Ø12 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

60x6 cm

90 cm

Ø
3

0
 c

m

m
a

x
1

5
0

 c
m

!

Katrina Bó

12



Ø45 cm

Ø12 cm

2
5

 c
m

Ø40 cm

Ø12 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

Ø15 cm

3
2

,5
 c

m

Ø60 cm

22,5 cm

Ø
4

0
 c

m

Ø
1

5
 c

m

6
5

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø35 cm

13



67179D incl. LED 40W 4400 lm 1790 lm CCT 3000|4000|6000K
67179D1 incl. LED 30W 3600 lm 1200 lm CCT 3000|4000|6000K
67179H incl. LED 40W 4400 lm 1790 lm CCT 3000|4000|6000K
67179H1 incl. LED 60W 6600 lm 2650 lm CCT 3000|4000|6000K
67179H2 incl. LED 40W 4600 lm 1400 lm CCT 3000|4000|6000K
metal black matt, aluminium grey dark, plastic white, plastic crystals 
clear

Della BI#51
67179H1 67179H2

6
 c

m

Ø39,7 cm

Ø21 cm

Ø34 cm

42,7 cm 1
4

 cm

14



6000K4000K3000K

67179D1

67179H

67179D

G

82x8 cm

Ø20,6 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

101x29 cm

Ø39,7 cm

Ø18 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

15



Briggs BJ#51*GI"A
67186-36 incl. LED 36W 400-4800 lm 50-800 lm

2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

67186-50 incl. LED 50W 550-6500 lm 100-1000 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

67186-60 incl. LED 55W 600-7500 lm 120-1200 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, acrylic satined

103 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø25 cm

Ø60 cm m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø50 cm

16



6000K2700K

67186-36

67186-60 67186-50

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø60 cm

63 cm

Ø22 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

89 cm

Ø50 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø22 cm

17



Marsh BGJI*"#512

6500K2700K

48041D

48041H

48041D incl. LED 30W  600-3737 lm 300-1362 lm CCT 2700-6500K
48041H incl. LED 54W  600-6716 lm 300-2035 lm CCT 2700-6500K
metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic 
mirrored crystal effect

Ø52,5 cm

6
 c

m 1
2

-1
2

0
 c

m

Ø60 cm

7
 c

m

4
 c

m

18



Eleos
63149-3

excl. 3x E27 40W

metal black matt, 
metal black matt, 
K5 crystals smoke 
colored, clear

Ø40 cm

Ø12 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

3
4

,3
 c

m 1
5

 c
m

19



Milley
15560-3HA excl. 3x E27 60W
15560-4HA excl. 4x E27 60W
15560HA excl. 1x E27 60W
15560WA excl. 1x E27 60W

metal black matt, glass amber, clear 
blending, metal bronze colored

15560HA 15560-3HA

15560-4HA

1
5

0
 c

m

Ø18,5 cm

Ø45 cm

Ø35 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

1
8

 c
m

Ø18,5 cm

Ø9 cm

20



15560WA

110 cm

100x6x2,5 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

Ø18,5 cm

Ø18,5 cm

15x8x2,5 cm

1
8

 c
m 2

9
,5

 c
m

21



Watkins B
67354D incl. LED 20.5W 2570 lm 1085 lm 3000K
67354H incl. LED 30W 3130 lm 1130 lm 3000K
67354S incl. LED 30W 3180 lm 1225 lm 3000K
67354T incl. LED 12,5W 1380 lm 540 lm 3000K
67354W incl. LED 12,5W 1380 lm 600 lm 3000K
metal black matt, aluminium wood look dark, plastic 
white 115 cm

23x7 cm

1
7

 c
m

16x8 cm

46,5 cm

1
3

 c
m

67354S

67354W

22



!

Ø20 cm

1
5

0
,7

 c
m

Ø12 cm

4
9

,3
 c

m

23x7 cm

115 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

67354T67354D

67354H

23



Swirl B
67341N incl. LED 40W 4280 lm 3670 lm 4000K metal nickel matt, aluminium nickel matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear
67341S incl. LED 40W 4280 lm 2860 lm 4000K metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear
67341SN incl. LED 36W 3860 lm 2260 lm 4000K metal nickel matt, aluminium nickel matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear
67341SS incl. LED 36W 3860 lm 1810 lm 4000K metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear
67341DN incl. LED 30W 3650 lm 2950 lm 4000K metal nickel matt, aluminium nickel matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear
67341DS incl. LED 30W 3650 lm 2350 lm 4000K metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic clear, acrylic crystal clear

67341S 67341N

24



67341SS

67341DS

67341DN

67341SN

Ø16cm

4
cm

3
3
cm

90,8cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

cm

108cm

24x8x4cm

!

!

Ø20cm

26cm

1
3
2
,6
cm

25



67361C incl. LED 24W 3073 lm 845 lm 3000K
metal black matt, stainless steel chromed, 
aluminium black matt, plastic crystals clear

67361G incl. LED 24W 3150 lm 845 lm 3000K
metal black matt, stainless steel gold colors, 
aluminium black matt, plastic crystals clear

Della I I

67361G

67361C

Ø40 cm

Ø28 cm

Ø21,6 cm
50,5 cm

B

26



Grouni B5I#
673140-39A

incl. LED 39W

   4200 lm

   2500 lm 

CCT 2700|4500|6500K 

metal titanium color 
matt, aluminium 
titanium color matt, 
plastic crystals clear

4500K2700K 6500K

1
3

,7
 c

m

106 cm

6
0

 c
m

27



Kora B#"51*GIJ
67338A-60

incl. LED 60W

   875-7500 lm

   343-3000 lm 

CCT 2700-6000K 

metal black matt, 
metal anthracite 
matt, acrylic white, 
plastic crystals clear

6000K2700K

1
2

 c
m

78 cm

5
6

 c
m

28



Lorelei

48467-70A incl. LED 70W 8120 lm 3700 lm 3000K metal anthracite matt, acrylic crystal clear, acrylic white
48467-70CH incl. LED 70W 8120 lm 3700 lm 3000K metal champagne colored matt, acrylic crystal clear, acrylic clear

48467-70A 48467-70CH

B

1
1

,5
 c

m

110 cm

Ø48 cm

Ø40 cm

8
8

 c
m

Ø
55,5 cm

Ø
4

0
 cm

29



Loretta B#IG5

48039-30

48039-40

6500K4500K2700K

48039-30 incl. LED 30W 4450 lm 2000 lm 2700|4200|6500K metal black matt, acrylic black matt, acrylic white, acrylic transparent
48039-40 incl. LED 40W 5400 lm 2500 lm 2700|4200|6500K metal black matt, acrylic black matt, acrylic white, acrylic transparent

Ø50 cm

Ø19 cm

Ø23 cm

Ø33 cm

8
,1

 c
m

53 cm

3
5

,5
 c

m

Ø20x6,1 cm

30



6500K2700K

48040-40

incl. LED 40W

 580-5800 lm

 238-2380 lm

2700|4200|6500K 
CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
plastic black matt, 
acrylic white

Darr yl  I B"GJ*#I152

6500K4200K2700K

Ø33 cm

35x8x3 cm

31



Ø16 cm

Ø29 cm

Ø45,6 cm

9
,4

 c
m

Kombos

67355-40 incl. LED 40W 4680 lm 2920 lm 4000K
67355-55 incl. LED 55W 6650 lm 3750 lm 4000K
metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic white

67355-40N incl. LED 40W 4680 lm 3520 lm 4000K
67355-55N incl. LED 55W 6650 lm 4650 lm 4000K
metal nickel matt, aluminium nickel matt, plastic white

B

67355-40

67355-40N

67355-55

67355-55N

32



Ø51,5 cm

Ø32,9 cm

1
1

,4
 c

m

33



110,4 cm

25x6 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Boyd B
67336-12 incl. LED 12W 1280 lm 560 lm 3000K
67336-30 incl. LED 30W 3550 lm 1300 lm 3000K
67336-30H incl. LED 30W 3550 lm 1260 lm 3000K
 metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic white

67336-30H

67336-30

67336-12

Ø10 cm

47,6 cm

5
,6

 c
m

Ø13 cm

5
,6

 c
m

110,4 cm

34



Lawson
67380-40

incl. LED 40W

   4345 lm

   2870 lm 

3000K 

metal black matt, 
aluminium black 
matt, plastic white

B=

Ø80 cm

Ø14 cm 7
,7

 c
m

1,2 cm

35



Kirina B
67342-6 incl. LED 6W 780 lm 540 lm 3000K
67342-12 incl. LED 12W 1320 lm 860 lm 3000K
67342-24 incl. LED 24W 2490 lm 1470 lm 3000K
plastic black matt, plastic black matt, plastic white

67346-6 incl. LED 6W 830 lm 620 lm 4000K
67346-12 incl. LED 12W 1400 lm 1000 lm 4000K
67346-24 incl. LED 24W 2590 lm 1840 lm 4000K
plastic nickel matt, chrome, plastic nickel matt, plastic 
clear, plastic crystals clear

67342-24

67346-24

67342-12

67346-12

67342-6

67346-6

67342-24D incl. LED 24W 2530 lm 1800 lm 3000K
67342-24H incl. LED 24W 2530 lm 1800 lm 3000K
plastic black matt, plastic black matt, plastic white

10x7 cm

34,2 cm

5
,6

 c
m

34,2 cm

50 cm

5
,9

 c
m

8
,4

 c
m

10x7 cm

36



67342-24H

67342-24D

20x6x4 cm

90,7 cm

110 cm

6
 c

m

m
a

x
1

2
0

 c
m

110 cm
90,7 cm

22x6x4 cm

max 50x50 cm34,2 cm

8
,8

 c
m

12x12x3,2 cm

5
,9

 c
m

37



Ryan
15629W-1 excl. 1x G9 LED 4W
15629W-3 excl. 3x G9 LED 4W
15629W-4 excl. 4x G9 LED 4W
15629W-5 excl. 5x G9 LED 4W

metal white matt, metal white 
matt, acrylic satined

C
76x8 cm

Ø2,5 cm

4
2

 c
m m

a
x

 1
2

0
 c

m

4
2

 c
mm

a
x

 1
2

0
 c

m

Ø2,5 cm

Ø12cm

4
2

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø2,5 cm

Ø24cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø34cm

4
2

 c
m

Ø2,5 cm

15629W-4

15629W-5

15629W-1

15629W-3

38



47,5x11,5 cm

31 cm

 9
,5

 c
m

Down	 Up Both

Obrien B#5
67344D incl. LED 7W | incl. LED 12W 730 lm | 1260 lm 350 lm | 670 lm 3000K
67344D1 incl. LED 7W | incl. LED 18W 730 lm | 1850 lm 350 lm | 950 lm 3000K
67344D2 incl. LED 8W | incl. LED 24W 820 lm | 2480 lm 390 lm | 1200 lm 3000K
metal black matt, MDF wood look dark, plastic black  
matt, plastic white

67344D

67344D1

67344D2

33x11,5 cm

31 cm

 7
,5

 c
m

61x11,5 cm

31 cm

 9
,5

 c
m

39



Hayden B
67347D1 incl. LED 15W 1500 lm 800 lm 3000K
67347D2 incl. LED 30W 3100 lm 1500 lm 3000K
67347D4 incl. LED 30W 3100 lm 1500 lm 3000K
metal black matt, MDF wood look dark, aluminium 
black matt, plastic white

67347D2

67347D4

67347D1

5
cm

30
x3
0c
m

5
cm

45
x4
5c
m 5

cm20
cm

80cm

40



45x45 cm

6
 c

m

6
 c

m

30x30 cm

Woody B#5
67345D incl. LED 18W 1850 lm 1000 lm 3000K
67345D1 incl. LED 36W 3820 lm 1750 lm 3000K
metal black matt, MDF wood look dark, aluminium 
black matt, plastic white

67345D

67345D1

Outside	 Inside Both

41



Tisha B
67353D1 incl. LED 12W 1250 lm 600 lm 3000K
67353D2 incl. LED 18W 1850 lm 850 lm 3000K
67353D3 incl. LED 24W 2450 lm 1200 lm 3000K
67353D4 incl. LED 30W 3100 lm 1500 lm 3000K
metal black matt, MDF wood look dark, plastic black 
matt, plastic white

10,5 cm

86 cm

9
,5

 c
m

Ø20 cm

Ø30 cm

67353D3

67353D4

67353D167353D2

42



48x10,5 cm

9
,5

 c
m

Ø20 cm

Ø30 cm

34x11 cm

6
 c

m

Ø30 cm

62x10,5 cm

9
,5

 c
m

Ø20 cm

Ø30 cm

43



7
,5

 c
m

87,5 cm

32,5 cm

35 cm

67359-40A incl. LED 40W 540-5400 lm 270-2700 lm CCT 3000-6500K
metal black matt, plastic anthracite matt, plastic champagne colored matt, plastic white

67359-40 incl. LED 40W 540-5400 lm 270-2700 lm CCT 3000-6500K
metal black matt, plastic wood look dark, plastic black matt, plastic white

Jeffr y B#"51*GIJ2

6500K3000K

67359-40A 67359-40

44



8
,5

 c
m

44x33 cm

Jeffr y

67350-16 incl. LED 16W 1720 lm 900 lm 4000K
67350-24 incl. LED 24W 2500 lm 1300 lm 4000K
metal black matt, MDF wood look dark, plastic black 
matt, plastic white

67350-16 67350-24

B

8
,5

 c
m

58x33 cm

45



Dakari B
67208-40N

incl. LED 40W

  4700 lm 

  1920 lm

3000K 

metal black matt, 
MDF wood look 
dark, aluminium 
black matt, plastic 
white

25x10x8,5 cm

15,9 cm

100 cm

70,6 cm

1
,2

 c
m

1,3 cm

46



47



6
,6

 c
m

13 cm

8,5 cm

60 cm

16,8 cm

Dakari  I

67357D incl. LED 20W 2430 lm 1000 lm 3000K
67357D1 incl. LED 30W 3720 lm 1430 lm 3000K
67358D incl. LED 30W 3720 lm 1540 lm 3000K
 metal black matt, aluminium wood look dark, ABS 
black matt, plastic white

B

67358D

67357D1

67357D

8
,6

 c
m

13 cm

60 cm

80 cm
23 cm

8,5 cm

48



44x6 cm

7
 c

m

Ø20,5 cmØ30 cm

44 cm

Dakari  I

67356D incl. LED 12W 1430 lm 490 lm 3000K
67356D1 incl. LED 40W 4740 lm 1370 lm 3000K
67356D2 incl. LED 30W 3500 lm 1080 lm 3000K
metal black matt, ABS black matt, aluminium wood 
look dark, plastic white

B

67356D1

67356D267356D

Ø20,5 cm

Ø13 cm

5
,1

 c
m

Ø20,5 cm

Ø30 cm

58 cm

7
 c

m

49



7
 c

m

Ø35 cm

Ø48 cm

Alsuna B15"#GIJ*
48557-48

incl. LED 48W

   600-6000 lm

   220-2160 lm

CCT 2700-6000K

metal anthracite matt, 
acrylic crystal clear, 
plastic mirrored 3D 
effect, acrylic white

48557-48W

incl. LED 48W

   265-6000 lm

   220-2640 lm

CCT 2700-6000K

metal white matt, 
acrylic crystal clear, 
plastic mirrored 3D 
effect, acrylic clear

6000K2700K

48557-48W

48557-48

50



51



Inside BothOutside

Cara B5#
48556-40

incl. LED 40W

 4630 lm

 2400 lm

3000K

metal grey matt, 
stainless steel mirrored, 
aluminium grey matt, 
plastic white, acrylic 
mirrored 3D effect

5
 c

m

Ø43,2 cm

Ø20 cm

Ø17 cm

52



Eila B*JIG#"512
48558-48

incl. LED 48W

   600-6000 lm

   260-2640 lm

CCT 2700-6000K

metal white matt, 
plastic champagne 
colored matt, acrylic 
white, acrylic mirrored

6000K2700K

Ø40 cm

6
,3

 c
m

Ø48 cm

53



10%

6000K

50%

4000K

100%

3000K

Flordelis BI¥#5
48036-24 incl. LED 24W 3022 lm 968 lm 3000|4000|6000K
48036-36 incl. LED 36W 4479 lm 1271 lm 3000|4000|6000K
metal white matt, plastic opal, plastic chromed

Ø38 cm

7
 c

m

Ø48 cm

8
 c

m

48036-24 48036-36

54



Alwina

6000K2700K

48559-58

incl. LED 58W

   720-7250 lm

   320-3190 lm

CCT 2700-6000K

metal white matt, 
acrylic white

B*JIG#"512

Ø50 cm

7
,5

 c
m

55



Ruiz I B#5

48470

48469

6500K4000K3000K

48469

incl. LED 60W

  2660  lm 

CCT 3000|4000|6500K

metal white matt, 
plastic silver, acrylic 
white, chrome ring

48470

incl. LED 60W

   2310 lm 

CCT 3000|4000|6500K

metal white matt, 
plastic white, acrylic 
white, plastic black

Ø48 cm

7
 c

m

Ø48 cm

7
 c

m

56



57



48471

incl. LED 48W

 6024 lm

 3450 lm

2700|4000|6000K

metal white matt, 
acrylic white, plastic 
white, chrome ring

7
,5

 c
m

Ø48 cm

Ruiz
48473

incl. LED 24W

 2500 lm

 1200 lm

CCT 3000|4500|6500K

metal white matt, plastic 
white, plastic chromed

B5#

7
,5

 c
m

Ø38 cm

6000K

4000K

2700K

48471

48473

58



8
,5

 c
m

55 cm

Ø32 cm Ø28 cm

Ø20 cm

Norris
48486

incl. LED 40W

   5100 lm

   3000 lm 

3000K 

metal champagne colored 
matt, stainless steel 
chromed, metal silver 
colored matt, acrylic white

B

59



Williamson
48472

incl. LED 40W

   4700 lm

   1700 lm

CCT 2700|4000|6500K

metal white matt, 
plastic champagne 
colored matt, plastic 
white, plastic mirrored

2700K

4000K

6500K

B#5I

Ø49 cm

7
 c

m

60



Melisand BI5#AG
67386-24A incl. LED 24W 3000 lm 1400 lm 2700K|4000K|6000K
metal anthracite matt, aluminium anthracite matt, silicone white

67386-24CH incl. LED 24W 3000 lm 1512lm 2700K|4000K|6000K

metal champagne colored matt, aluminium champagne colored matt, 
silicone white

67386-24S incl. LED 24W 3000 lm 1320 lm 2700K|4000K|6000K
metal silver colored matt, aluminium silver colored matt, silicone white

67386-24CH

67386-24S

67386-24A

2700K	 4000K 6000K

Ø26cm

Ø10cm

1
0
cm

61



Ø32 cm

Ø24 cm

5
,5

 c
m

Jayden B
48032A-24 incl. LED 24W 2100 lm 710 lm 3000K
48033A-24 incl. LED 24W 2200 lm 680 lm 3000K
48034A-18 incl. LED 18W 1740 lm 1000 lm 3000K
48034A-40 incl. LED 40W 3800 lm 2000 lm 3000K
48034A-50 incl. LED 50W 4700 lm 2300 lm 3000K
metal black matt, MDF dark brown brushed, metal 
champagne colored brushed, acrylic white

5
,5

 c
m

32x32 cm

24x24 cm

48032A-24 48033A-24

62



Ø29 cm

44 cm 11 cm32x9 cm

Ø29 cm

7
 c

m

11 cm

54x9 cm

Ø35 cm

63 cm

Ø24 cm

7
 c

m

11 cm

65x9 cm

Ø35 cm

73 cm

48034A-18

48034A-40

48034A-50

63



Jayden B#IG5
48042-12A incl. LED 12W 1400 lm 470 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
48042-24A incl. LED 24W 3300 lm 920 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
metal black matt, plastic anthracite matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic light grey matt

48042-12W incl. LED 12W 1400 lm 470 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
48042-24W incl. LED 24W 3300 lm 920 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
metal white matt, plastic white matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic light grey matt

48042-12G incl. LED 12W 1400 lm 470 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
48042-24G incl. LED 24W 3300 lm 920 lm CCT 3000|4000|6500K
metal black matt, plastic gold colors matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic black matt

5
,5

 c
m

Ø20 cm

6500K4000K3000K

5
,5

 c
m

Ø35 cm

48042-12A

48042-12W

48042-12G

48042-24A

48042-24W

48042-24G

64



Jayden B*#I"JG152
48042-40A incl. LED 40W 400-4700 lm 130-1300 lm CCT 3000-6500K
48042-60A incl. LED 60W 900-9100 lm 210-2100 lm CCT 3000-6500K
metal black matt, plastic anthracite matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic light grey matt

48042-40W incl. LED 40W 400-4700 lm 130-1300 lm CCT 3000-6500K
48042-60W incl. LED 60W 900-9100 lm 210-2100 lm CCT 3000-6500K
metal white matt, plastic white matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic light grey matt

48042-40G incl. LED 40W 400-4700 lm 130-1300 lm CCT 3000-6500K
48042-60G incl. LED 60W 900-9100 lm 210-2100 lm CCT 3000-6500K
metal black matt, plastic gold colors matt, plastic crystals clear, plastic black matt

5
,5

 c
m

Ø45 cm

6
 c

m

Ø55 cm

6500K3000K

48042-40A

48042-40W

48042-40G

48042-60A

48042-60W

48042-60G

65



48293-24R 48293-24Q

7
,5

 c
m

38 cm

7
 c

m

Ø38 cm

Marcia B
48293-24Q incl. LED 24W 2512 lm 1607 lm 4000K
48293-24R incl. LED 24W 2528 lm 1636 lm 4000K
metal white, plastic crystals clear, plastic white 
sparkle, chrome ring

66



Wiley
48904-24

incl. LED 24W

 2900 lm

 1000 lm

CCT 2700|4500|6500K

metal white matt, metal 
grey brushed, acrylic 
black matt, acrylic 
white, plastic white

BIG#5

6500K4500K2700K

Ø33 cm

5
,7

 c
m

67



Raymond

56964-2 incl. LED 24W 2900 lm 1000 lm 3000K
56964-3 incl. LED 24W 3000 lm 1000 lm 3000K
56964-4H incl. LED 40W 5120 lm 1900 lm 3000K
56964-4 incl. LED 40W 5100 lm 1900 lm 3000K
56964H incl. LED 12W 1200 lm 900 lm 3000K
metal black matt, plastic anthracite, plastic gold colors 
matt, plastic white

56964-4H 56964H

B

46x20 cm

Ø15 cm

1
1

,3
 c

m

58x20 cm1
1

 c
m

Ø15 cm

68



56964-2

56964-3

56964-4

86x20 cm1
1

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø15 cm

86 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø13 cm

3
 c

m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

69



Raymond

56964G incl. LED 12W 1200 lm 900 lm 3000K
plastic gold colors matt, 
plastic gold colors matt, 
plastic white

56964S incl. LED 12W 1200 lm 900 lm 3000K
metal white matt, plastic 
black matt, plastic white

56964W incl. LED 12W 2000 lm 900 lm 3000K
plastic white matt, plastic 
white matt, plastic white

56964G 56964S 56964W

B

Ø15 cm

7
,5

 c
m

70



Doro B
416080AD1R incl. LED 12W 1250 lm 600 lm 3000K

416080AD1 incl. LED 12W 1250 lm 600 lm 3000K
416080AD2R incl. LED 24W 2500 lm 1200 lm 3000K
416080AD2 incl. LED 24W 2500 lm 1200 lm 3000K
aluminium silver colored, MDF grey dark, plastic white

6
,5

 c
m

45x45 cm6
 c

m

30x30 cm

Ø30 cm

8
,5

 c
m

Ø45 cm

8
,5

 c
m

416080AD1R 416080AD2R

416080AD1 416080AD2

71



41566-15W

41566-15S

41566-20W

41566-20S

41566-32W

41566-32S

Nielsen Bp
41566-15S incl. LED 15W 1300 lm 650 lm 4000K
41566-20S incl. LED 20W 1700 lm 1000 lm 4000K
41566-32S incl. LED 32W 3250 lm 1300 lm 4000K
plastic black matt, plastic white

41566-15W incl. LED 15W 1300 lm 650 lm 4000K
41566-20W incl. LED 20W 1700 lm 1000 lm 4000K
41566-32W incl. LED 32W 3250 lm 1300 lm 4000K
plastic white matt, plastic opal

3
,5

5
 c

m

Ø23 cm

72



3
,5

5
 c

m

Ø30 cm
Ø40 cm

3
,5

5
 c

m

73



8
 c

m

Ø30 cm

Ø33 cm

8
 c

m

Ø30 cm

Ø39 cm

Leticia

3000K 6000K 4200K

41790-18 incl. LED 24W 2860 lm 1910 lm 3000|6000|4200K
41790-20 incl. LED 24W 2790 lm 1850 lm 3000|6000|4200K
metal white, plastic white, wood brown

B#I5G

41790-18

41790-20

74



Imelda B
41259-16

incl. LED 9W

 960 lm

 570 lm

3000K

metal white, 
plastic white

Ø18 cm

Ø15 cm

6
,5

 c
m

16
set

75



Lucero B
57852-1 incl. 1x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852-2 incl. 2x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852-3H incl. 3x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852-3 incl. 3x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852-4H incl. 4x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852-4 incl. 4x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852H incl. 1x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
57852T incl. 1x GX53 LED 7W 600 lm 364 lm 3000K
 black matt, metal black matt, plastic white

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø8,2 cm

Ø10 cm

1
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø8,2 cm
79,2 cm

1
0

 c
m

80x6 cm

Ø
1

0
 cm

1
5

 cm 18,5 cm

Ø
8,2

 cm

57852-3H

57852-1

57852H

76



1
8

,5
 cm

Ø
8,2

 c
m

30x6 cm

34,3 cm

1
8

,5
 cm

Ø
8,2

 cm

Ø42,2 cm

Ø30 cm

1
8

,5
 cm

Ø
8,2

 cm

80x6 cmm
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø8,2 cm

1
0

 c
m

Ø30 cm

Ø15 cm
21,5 cm

Ø
8,2

 cm

4
0

 c
m

57852-4H

57852-3

57852-2

57852-4

57852T

!

77



James
57918-1B excl. 1x GU10 25W
57918-2B excl. 2x GU10 25W
57918-3B excl. 3x GU10 25W
57918-3HB excl. 3x GU10 25W
57918-4B excl. 4x GU10 25W
57918-4HB excl. 4x GU10 25W
57918HB excl. 1x GU10 25W
57918SB excl. 1x GU10 5W
57918TB excl. 1x GU10 5W

metal black matt, aluminium 
black matt

1
4

 c
m

10x7 cm

Ø6 cm

9 c
m

1
4

,5
 c

m

9 cm

Ø
6 c

m

26x6 cm

39x6 cm

1
4

,5
 c

m

9 cm

Ø
6 c

m

53x6 cm

9 c
m

1
4

,5
 c

m

Ø
6 cm

57918TB 57918-3B

57918-4HB

57918-4B 57918-2B

!

78



9 cm

Ø
6 cm

Ø12 cm

3
5

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

61 cm

60x6 cm

1
5

 c
m

Ø6 cm

1
5

 c
m

Ø6 cm

Ø10 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø20 cm

1
5

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø6 cm

Ø21 cm Ø22 cm

1
5

8
 c

m

27 cm

Ø6 cm9 c
m

57918-1B

57918HB

57918-3HB

57918SB

!

!

79



10 cm

41x8 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø
5,5

 c
m

Kayden
57909-1 excl. 1x GU10 25W
57909-2 excl. 2x GU10 25W
57909-3 excl. 3x GU10 25W
57909-4 excl. 4x GU10 25W

metal black matt, wood dark 
brown, metal black matt

Ø5,5 cm

10 cm

9x8 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

10 cm

26x8 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø
5,5

 cm

10 c
m

56x8 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø5,5 cm

57909-157909-4

57909-3

57909-2

!

80



Robby
57911-1S excl. 1x GU10 25W
57911-2S excl. 2x GU10 25W
57911-3S excl. 3x GU10 25W
57911-4S excl. 4x GU10 25W

metal gunmetal, metal grey 
matt

57911-1S 57911-4S

57911-3S

57911-2S

Ø5,5 cm

10 cm

9x7 cm

1
2

 c
m

26x6 cm

1
2

 c
m

10 cm

Ø
5,5

 cm

10
 c

m

1
2

 c
m

Ø5,5 cm

56x6 cm

10 c
m

41x6 cm

1
2

 c
m

Ø5,5 cm

!

81



Zacher y
54315S-1 excl. 1x E14 40W
54315S-2 excl. 2x E14 40W
54315S-3 excl. 3x E14 40W
54315S-4 excl. 4x E14 40W

metal black matt, chrome, 
glass smoke colored, satined

54315S-4

54315S-254315S-1

54315S-3

!

16 cm

Ø
8

 c
m

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø
10 c

m

7,5 cm

25 cm

Ø8 cm

1
9

 c
m

Ø
10 c

m

7,5 cm

Ø8 cm

Ø46 cm

Ø25 cm

7
,5

 c
m

1
9

 c
m

Ø
10 cm

70 cm

Ø8 cm

Ø
10 cm

1
9

 c
m

7,5
 cm

82



54315M-4

Zacher y
54315M-1 excl. 1x E14 40W
54315M-2 excl. 2x E14 40W
54315M-3 excl. 3x E14 40W
54315M-4 excl. 4x E14 40W

metal brass-coloured matt, 
chrome, glass amber, satined

16 cm

Ø
8

 c
m

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø
10 c

m

7,5 cm

25 cm

Ø8 cm

1
9

 c
m

Ø
10 c

m

7,5 cm

Ø8 cm

Ø46 cm

Ø25 cm

7
,5

 c
m

1
9

 c
m

Ø
10 cm

70 cm

Ø8 cm

Ø
10 cm

1
9

 c
m

7,5
 cm

54315M-3

54315M-2

54315M-1

!

83



12 cm

Ø
7 cm

41x6 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

Satella
54314-1 excl. 1x E14 40W
54314-2 excl. 2x E14 40W
54314-3 excl. 3x E14 40W
54314-4 excl. 4x E14 40W
metal coffee colored matt, 
metal gunmetal, metal 
coffee colored matt, glass 
smoke colored crystal effect

Ø
7 cm

12 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

12 cm

26x6 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

Ø
7 cm

54314-2 54314-3

54314-454314-1 !

84



1
2

,5
 c

m

12
 c

m

56x6 cm

Ø7 cm

85



86

Run
30220146 excl. 1x E27 60W
30229146 excl. 1x E27 60W
30229346 excl. 3x E27 60W
40220146 excl. 1x E27 60W
50220146 excl. 1x E14 40W
60220346 excl. 3x E27 60W
80040146 excl. 1x E14 40W
80040246 excl. 2x E14 40W
80040446 excl. 4x E14 40W

metal wood look, K5 crystals 
smoke colored

®

!
80040146

80040246

80040446

30229346 30220146

64 cm

1
6

,7
 c

m

Ø
9 cm

33 cm

1
6

,7
 c

m

Ø
9 cm 2

0
 c

m

2
5

 c
m

Ø30 cm

Ø36,5 cm

Ø13,5 cm

Ø9 cm

15 cm

16,7 cm

Ø9 cm



87

!
40220146

30229146

60220346

50220146

Ø35 cm

Ø30 cm

Ø13,5 cm

2
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

!

Ø35 cm

1
5

0
 c

m

2
0

 c
m

Ø35 cm

Ø10 cm

2
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø13,5 cm

Ø10 cm

2
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

4
0

,5
 c

m

Ø9 cm

15 cm

Ø13 cm



88

Karolo
15775-3HR excl. 3x E14 40W
15775-3H excl. 3x E14 40W
15775H excl. 1x E14 40W
15775T excl. 1x E14 40W
metal gold colors, glass amber

Ø10 cm

2
8

,5
 c

m m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

65 cm

60x6 cm

2
5

 c
m

Ø8 cm

!

Ø35 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m2

5
 c

m

Ø8 cm

Ø30x2,5 cm

Ø10x2,5 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

2
5

 c
m

Ø8 cm

15775-3H15775-3HR 15775H 15775T



89



90

Ø9 cm

3
0

 c
m

Ø9 cm

3
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
6

 c
m

80 x 5 cm

78 cm

Ø9 cm

Ø30 cm

3
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø34 cm

Annika
21000-3HCA excl. 3x E27 25W
21000-4HCA excl. 4x E27 25W
21000HCA excl. 1x E27 25W
21000TCA excl. 1x E27 25W

metal cappuccino-coloured matt, 
glass smoke colored, clear blending

!
21000-4HCA21000TCA



91

Ø9 cm

Ø10 cm

3
0

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
2

,5
 c

m

21000-3HCA

21000HCA



92

15698H2M

Gorley
15698H2M excl. 5x E14 40W
15698H3M excl. 2x E27 60W
15698WM excl. 1x E27 60W
metal gold colors matt, glass rods opal, clear blending

15698H2 excl. 5x E14 40W
15698H3 excl. 2x E27 60W
15698W excl. 1x E27 60W
metal black matt, glass rods smoke colored

15698H3M

15698WM

m
a

x
 1

4
0

 c
m

2
6

 c
m

60x23 cm

34x4 cm



93

15698H3

15698H2 15698W

2
6

 c
m

25x12,5 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

4
4

 c
m

Ø40 cm

Ø20 cm



94

Xia
15754-3D excl. 3x E27 25W
15754-3H excl. 3x E27 25W
15754-4H excl. 4x E27 25W
15754H excl. 1x E27 25W
15754T excl. 1x E27 25W

metal black matt, glass smoke 
colored, white

15754-3H

15754-4H

15754-3D

1
9

 c
m

1
3

 c
m

Ø14 cm

Ø30 cm

Ø37 cm

Ø14 cm
89 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

80x4 cm



95

15754T

15754H

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

1
3

 c
m

Ø14 cm

Ø25 cm

Ø35 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø14 cm

1
3

 c
m

Ø10 cmØ14 cm

Ø10 cm

1
7

 c
m

!



96

Aleidis
15768 excl. 1x E27 25W
15768-3 excl. 3x E27 25W
15768-3D excl. 3x E27 25W
15768-3H excl. 3x E27 25W
15768-4 excl. 4x E27 25W
15768-6 excl. 6x E27 25W
15768T excl. 1x E27 25W

metal black matt, wood dark 
brown, glass smoke colored

2
1

 c
m

Ø12cm

Ø12cm

72x5,8 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø12cm

78cm

Ø30 cm

2
1

 c
m

Ø12 cm

15768-3H

15768-3D

15768-3 15768

15768T

!



97

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø12 cm

Ø10 cm

Ø12 cm

60x5,8 cm

64cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø12 cm

Ø30 cm

Ø22 cm

15768-6

15768-4

60x26cm

67 cm

Ø12cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m



98

Felicia
16056-3D excl. 3x E27 60W
16056-3HR excl. 3x E27 60W
16056-4H excl. 4x E27 60W
16056H excl. 1x E27 60W
metal gunmetal, glass chromed, 
glass white

16056-3HR 16056H

16056-4H

Ø30 cm

Ø34,5 cm

1
7

,5
 c

m

1
2

 c
m

Ø12 cm

1
2

 c
m m

a
 x

1
2

0
 c

m

Ø12 cm
78 cm

70x4,1x3 cm



99

16056-3D

Ø14 cm

Ø33 cm

Ø25 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

1
2

 c
m

Ø12 cm

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

1
2

 c
m

Ø14 cm



100

Higgins B

8
,5

 c
m

Ø13 cm

Ø9,8 cm

6
 c

m

16055DG 1x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
16055-3HG 3x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
16055-4HG 4x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
aluminium gold colors brushed, glass amber

16055DS 1x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
16055-3HS 3x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
16055-4HS 4x incl. LED GX53 6W 400 lm 330 lm 1800K
metal black matt, aluminium black brushed, glass smoke 
colored



101

26 x 5,5cm

Ø13 cm

m
a

x
 1

1
0

 c
m

6
,5

 c
m

90 cm

26 x 5,5cm

m
a

x
 1

1
0

 c
m

6
,5

 c
m

Ø13 cm

65 cm

16055-3HS

16055-3HG

16055DS

16055DG

16055-4HS

16055-4HG



102

London
63040306X excl. 3x E27 25W
63040506 excl. 5x E14 40W
metal chromed

63040345X excl. 3x E14 40W
63040545 excl. 5x E14 40W
metal gold colors

63040506

63040306X 63040345X

63040545

Ø46 cm

2
6

 c
m

2
6

 c
m

Ø38 cm



103

Virina
16047D

excl. 10x G9 7W

metal gold colors, 
K9 crystals clear

16047DC

excl. 10x G9 7W

metal chromed, K9 
crystals clear

Có

16047D16047DC

2
2

 c
m

Ø39 cm

Ø18 cm



104

Massey

15769A-3 excl. 3x E14 40W metal coffee colored matt, glass amber
15769S-3 excl. 3x E14 40W metal black matt, glass smoke colored
15769W-3 excl. 3x E14 40W metal white matt, glass white

15769S-3 15769A-3 15769W-3

m
a

x
 1

2
0

 c
m

Ø13 cm

1
0

,5
 c

m

65x6 cm



105



106

Mika
15759-1 excl. 1x E14 25W
15759-2 excl. 2x E14 25W
15759-3H excl. 3x E27 40W
15759-3HR excl. 3x E27 40W
15759-4 excl. 4x E14 25W
15759H excl. 1x E27 40W
15759T excl. 1x E27 40W
metal black matt, metal gold 
colors, black patinated, acrylic 
crystal clear

Ø20cm

2
5

 c
m

8
cm

Ø8cm

70cm

74cm

Ø
12cm

10cm

2
1

,5
 c

m

Ø40cm

Ø10cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

3
3

 c
m

15759-3H

15759-4

15759-2

15759-1 15759T

!



107

Ø
12cm21 cm

10cm

Ø
8

 c
m

Ø
12cm

30 cm

25 cm

10 cm

1
9

 c
m

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

1
7

 c
m

Ø20cm
74cm

60x6cm

15759-3HR

15759H

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

1
7

 c
m

Ø41cm

Ø20cm

Ø25cm



108

Venezia
20800123X excl. 1x E14 40W
30800423X excl. 4x E14 28W
30800523X excl. 5x E14 40W
60800323X excl. 3x E14 40W
60800623X excl. 6x E14 40W

metal rust colored, glass 
alabaster optic

60800623X

30800523X

60800323X

30800423X

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø50 cm

m
a

x
 1

6
0

 c
m

72x10 cm



109

20800123X

22x12,5x18,5 cm

Ø7,5 cm

Ø50 cm

1
4

 c
m

55x106x22 cm



Vancouver B[(&G3N�
58482B incl. LED 1.2W 130 lm 50 lm 3000|4500|6000K
metal black matt, metal black matt, plastic white

58482S incl. LED 1.2W 130 lm 50 lm 3000|4500|6000K
metal sand colored matt, metal sand colored matt, plastic white

58482W incl. LED 1.2W 130 lm 50 lm 3000|4500|6000K
metal white matt, metal white matt, plastic white

incl. L=80cm

58482B

58482W

58482S

2
8

 c
m

Ø7 cm

Ø8,5 cm

7
,5

 c
m

110



Mariam B[N53�(&ª

&
(

~3-4

58462F incl. LED 1.8W 220 lm 150 lm 3000K metal black matt, plastic satined, plastic black matt
58462K incl. LED 1.8W 220 lm 150 lm 3000K metal black matt, plastic transparent, plastic black matt
58462S incl. LED 1.8W 220 lm 150 lm 3000K metal black matt, plastic smoke colored, plastic black matt

58462S58462K58462F

Ø13 cm

Ø12 cm

9
,6

 c
m

3
4

 c
m

Ø10,3 cm

111



Xayden

28061CH incl. LED 2W 120 lm 100 lm CCT 3000-6500
plastic champagne colored matt, aluminium 
champagne colored matt, plastic white

28061S incl. LED 2W 120 lm 100 lm CCT 3000-6500
plastic black matt, aluminium black matt, 
plastic white

28061SI incl. LED 2W 120 lm 100 lm CCT 3000-6500
plastic silver colored matt, aluminium silver 
colored matt, plastic white

28061W incl. LED 2W 120 lm 100 lm CCT 3000-6500
plastic white matt, aluminium white matt, 
plastic white

B�NG3(& ~2,5-4

6500K 3000K 4500K

&(

28061SI

28061S

28061CH

28061W

Ø85 cm

2
5

5
 c

m

80 cm 85 cm

112



Sora

21029C incl. LED 1,5W 160 lm 140 lm CCT 3000|6500|4500K metal copper colored matt, acrylic white
21029N incl. LED 1,5W 160 lm 140 lm CCT 3000|6500|4500K metal nickel matt, acrylic white
21029S incl. LED 1,5W 160 lm 140 lm CCT 3000|6500|4500K metal black matt, acrylic white
21029W incl. LED 1,5W 160 lm 140 lm CCT 3000|6500|4500K metal white matt, acrylic white

BÚN()5&3� ~8-13

3000K 6500K 4500K

Ø12 cm

Ø9,5 cm

2
3

,5
 c

m

21029W

21029N

21029S

21029C

113



Lula

21027M excl. 1x E14 25W metal brass-coloured matt, glass white
21027N excl. 1x E14 25W metal nickel matt, glass white
21027SA excl. 1x E14 25W metal sand colored matt, glass white
21027S excl. 1x E14 25W metal black matt, glass smoke colored

!

3
6

,9
 c

m

Ø18 cm

21027SA

21027M

21027N

21027S

114



Alisa B!
50300101 incl. 1x G9 LED 3W 330 lm 275 lm 3000K metal nickel matt
50300146 incl. 1x G9 LED 3W 330 lm 275 lm 3000K metal wood look, glass white

50300101 50300146

1
6

 c
m

8
,3

 c
m

Ø10 cm

115



Bendera B�(&N3
28081

incl. LED 1W

  168 lm

 81 lm

CCT 3500|4800|2600K

plastic white matt, 
paper white

2600K 3500K 4800K

Light ONLight OFF

2
1

 c
m

13 cm

116



PetroBN3�!('

'
(

58016A incl. LED 1W 80 lm 65 lm 2700K plastic anthracite matt, glass clear, plastic amber
58016B incl. LED 1W 80 lm 65 lm 2700K plastic green matt, glass clear, plastic amber
58016CH incl. LED 1W 80 lm 65 lm 2700K plastic champagne colored matt, glass clear, plastic amber

58016A 58016B 58016CH

incl.

1
7

,5
 c

m

12,5x10,7cm

117



Amiyah

21018G incl. LED RGBW 1W 40 lm 15 lm 6000K plastic white matt, metal grey
21018CH incl. LED RGBW 1W 40 lm 15 lm 6000K plastic white matt, metal champagne colored
21018R incl. LED RGBW 1W 40 lm 15 lm 6000K plastic white matt, metal gold colors
21018W incl. LED RGBW 1W 40 lm 15 lm 6000K plastic white matt, metal white

B(FE�N

RED GREEN BLUE

Ø8 cm

1
4

 c
m

~5-6

21018G

21018CH

21018W

21018R

118

21018R
VIDEO

21018W
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=A0aOzH8Cntw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iMFMzKu7Fo4


Lex

21040RGB incl. RGBW LED 1.8W 160 lm 100 lm 2900K metal nickel matt, plastic white
21040SRGB incl. RGBW LED 1.8W 160 lm 100 lm 2900K metal black matt, plastic white

B[N3�EF('

'(

Ø8,8 cm

1
9

 c
m

~5-6

21040RGB

21040SRGB

BLUE

WHITE

RED

GREEN

119



Brighton KennyBJ3NG
(&�I

B(G2I&
)591<~6-858439SA

incl. LED 4W

 330 lm

 143 lm

CCT 2700|6500|4000K

plastic black matt, 
plastic white, imitation 
leather black matt

4000K

58439SA 58483

3000K

6500K

5
0

 c
m2

8
 c

m

28 cm

11,5x17 cm

 m
a

x
 3

8
,3

 c
m

Ø17 cm

Ø15,4 cm

max 31,4 cm

58483

incl. LED 12W

 105-1050 lm

 39-520 lm

CCT 3000-5700K

plastic black 
matt, ABS black 
matt, plastic 
white, silicone 
black matt

120



Lorna B�)&GN

2800K 4000K 6500K

58481S incl. LED 3W 270 lm 150 lm CCT 2800-6500K plastic black matt, plastic white
58481W incl. LED 3W 270 lm 150 lm CCT 2800-6500K plastic white matt, plastic white

~2-4

58481S

58481W

2
9

,6
 c

m

m
a

x
 5

5
,6

 c
m

17x12x2,5 cm

28,7
5 cm

121



Carmen !<'J(9
52290102 incl. LED 4.6W 500 lm 300 lm 3000K plastic silver colored
52290108 incl. LED 4.6W 500 lm 300 lm 3000K plastic black
52290146 incl. LED 4.6W 500 lm 300 lm 3000K plastic wood look

52290102 52290108 52290146

 Ø13,2 cm

 Ø10,5 cm

max 30 cm

3
2

 cm

122



Jason !<
50870107 excl. 1x E14 25W metal white
50870108 excl. 1x E14 25W metal black

50870107 50870108

Ø15 cm

m
a

x
 4

0
 c

mØ 11cm

123



Ø26,5 cm

5
0

 c
m

Ø14 cm

Sofia

21735G excl. 1x E27 60W glass grey, textile grey

21735CH excl. 1x E27 60W
glass champagne colored, 
textile champagne colored

21735W excl. 1x E27 60W glass white, textile white

!

21735G 21735W21735CH

124



Sylas

21730B excl. 1x E14 25W ceramics blue, textile blue
21730G excl. 1x E14 25W ceramics grey, textile grey
21730S excl. 1x E14 25W ceramics black, textile black
21730W excl. 1x E14 25W ceramics white, textile white

!

2
3

 c
m

Ø12 cm

Ø10,4 cm

21730S 21730W

21730B 21730G

125



Triangle !
21731BG excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics pale green, textile pale green
21731G excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics grey, textile grey
21731S excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics black, textile black
21731W excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics white, textile white

17x10 cm

3
0

 c
m

13,5x6 cm

21731G

21731S21731BG 21731W

126



Rela !
21733AS excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics ash coloured, textile ash coloured
21733CU excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics curry coloured, textile curry coloured
21733S excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics black, textile black
21733W excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics white, textile white

3
1

,5
 c

m

Ø17,5 cm

Ø13,4 cm

21733AS

21733S21733CU 21733W

127

21733W
VIDEO

21733S
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jwGQZHPcGxk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=G-Bkb3DF5u0


Ø17,5 cm

3
3

 c
m

11,6x10,2 cm

Hermes !
21732CU excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics curry coloured, textile curry coloured
21732G excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics grey, textile grey
21732W excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics white, textile white

21732CU 21732G

21732W

128



Marble !
21739G excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics grey, textile white
21739W excl. 1x E14 40W ceramics white, textile white

3
1

,5
 c

m

Ø16 cm

Ø13,7 cm

21739W21739G

129



Timo
45150145

excl. 1x E27 40W

metal black, metal 
gold colors matt, 
metal gold colors

1
5

3
 c

m

Ø
56 cm

!

130



Skopo

I
G

<
(
)
&

6500K

4000K

3000K

58011

       incl. LED 20W                incl. LED 5W

 240-1900 lm                      450 lm

 150-1100 lm                      330 lm

CCT 3000|4000|6500K            3000K

metal black matt, plastic black matt, 
plastic white

Ø9,3 cmØ25 cm

Ø24 cm

1
7

9
 c

m

IG <()&

131



Norin

40210146X excl. 1x E27 40W wood natural color, metal, textile white
50210146X excl. 1x E14 40W wood natural color, metal, textile white

40210146X

50210146X

 Ø30 cm

 1
4

0
 c

m

 Ø18 cm

 3
2

 c
m

!

132



Forest
41130246X

excl. 1x E27 40W
incl. 1x LED 17W

   1900 lm

   950 lm

3000K

MDF wood look 
light, metal oak, 
textile beige

 27 cm

1
5

3
 c

m

!J

J

133



50100146

40100146

Joris
40100146 excl. 1x E27 40W
50100146 excl. 1x E14 25W
metal wood look, textile white

Ø35 cm

1
5

1
 c

m

Ø20 cm

4
5

 c
m

!

134



Hinton
59947

excl. 1x E27 60W 
excl. 1x E14 40W

metal silver colored 
matt, plastic satined

!<

!

<
59947

Ø26 cm

1
7

8
,7

 c
m

1
2

 c
m

Ø
11 cm

9 cm

Ø25 cm

Ø22 cm

1
7

8
,5

 c
m

Wilbur !

59946

59946

excl. 1x E27 60W

metal titanium 
color matt, plastic 
white

135



Robby !
57910-5S

excl. 5x GU10 35W

metal black matt, 
metal black matt

73x70 cm

2
0

4
 c

m

10 cm

Ø
5,5

 cm

136



Benno !
24779B 1x E27 60W metal black matt, metal black matt
24779S 1x E27 60W metal sand colored matt, metal sand colored matt
24779W 1x E27 60W metal white matt, metal white matt

max 46 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
mØ20 cm

Ø25 cm

24779W

24779S

24779B

137



Lizzy
21044

incl. LED 1W

 110 lm

 95 lm

3000K

plastic gold colors 
matt, plastic 
transparent crystal 
effect, decorative 
stones pink

B('N3�

(     '

1
0

,5
 c

m

Ø7,8 cm 13,5 x 11,5 x 9 cm

138



Soona B[N!�3
28078

incl. LED 25x0.06W 3V

3000K

plastic silver colored 
matt, glass ball clear 
crackle

~10-12

Ø12 cm

1
3

,5
 c

m

139



21x15 cm

2
2

 c
m

18x15 cm

2
0

 c
m

Sheepy PuppyBN(''3 BN(''3
� �21760B incl. LED 1W 5V 48 lm 32 lm 3000K

plastic blue matt, plastic white matt

21760P incl. LED 1W 5V 48 lm 32 lm 3000K
plastic pink matt, plastic white matt

21761B incl. LED 1W 5V 48 lm 32 lm 3000K
plastic blue matt, plastic white matt

21761P incl. LED 1W 5V 48 lm 32 lm 3000K
plastic pink matt, plastic white matt

21760B 21760P 21761B 21761P

~6-12 ~6-12

140



Unicorn B!942x

incl.

2 operation modes:

OR

28052

2x LED 1W 3.2V

3000K 

plastic colorful

18,5x11,5 cm

2
1

,5
 c

m

141

28052
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k3JmkfV047Y


Brondar BrondarB!4� B�(&3N
28088

incl. LED 0.03W 5V

6000K

plastic clear crystal 
effect, plastic red 
crystal effect

28058K

incl. LED 
0.03W 5V

8000K

plastic clear 
crystal effect, 
plastic red 
crystal effect

28088

14x13 cm

1
7

 c
m

2
6

 cm

30x14 cm

142

28088
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i7vEdEvGKTU


Brondar B�!4
28058

incl. LED 
0.03W 5V

8000K

plastic clear 
crystal effect, 
plastic red 
crystal effect

26x20,5 cm

3
2

 c
m

143



Cosmo B£FE¦4�

incl.

RED

GREEN

BLUE

28083
28084

28083 incl. RGB LED 4.5W 5V plastic silver colored, grey, blue, plastic clear, black, red
28084 incl. RGB LED 6W 5V plastic white, grey, blue, plastic clear, red, silver

12x11 cm

2
2

,5
 c

m

144



Amore B!9
28054W

28054R

28054C

28054C incl. LED 6W 450 lm 250 lm 3000K metal chromed, aluminium chromed, silicone white
28054R incl. LED 6W 450 lm 250 lm 3000K metal red matt, aluminium red matt, silicone white
28054W incl. LED 6W 450 lm 250 lm 3000K metal white matt, aluminium white matt, silicone white

2
3

5
 c

m

Ø100 cm

160 cm

145



Rocky LumiB*.0J B3N!h
F�28062

incl. RGB LED 7W 5V

plastic black matt, 
plastic white

Ø2,8 cm

Ø37 cm

1
1

3
 c

m

~3-4

28082-12

incl. LED 2.5W

   20 lm

   8 lm 

CCT 3000K 

metal gold colors, 
plastic black matt, 
glass clear

1
2

 c
m

Ø7 cm

RED

GREEN

BLUE

146

28082-12
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=qu04zzQA7m0


28065 28066

Unicorn II Armor
28065

incl. LED 2W 4.5V, 
pink

plastic white 
matt, plastic 
white

28066

incl. LED 2W 4.5V, 
pink

plastic white 
matt, plastic 
white

B! B!

2
8

,5
 c

m

Ø10 cm

20 cm

3
2

 c
m

Ø10 cm

18,5 cm

147



Pelangi FlamingoB! B!R
28063

incl. LED 2W 4.5V

plastic white 
matt, plastic 
white

28064

incl. LED 2W 4.5V, 
pink

plastic white 
matt, plastic 
white

28063 28064

3
3

 c
m

Ø10 cm

14,5 cm

Ø10 cm

1
9

,5
 c

m

22,5 cm

148



28055 28056

Rainy B!4
28055

incl. 1xLED 3W 5V 
multicolour

plastic clear, 
plastic white

28056

incl. 1xLED 3W 5V 
multicolour

plastic clear, 
plastic white

35 cm

3
3

 c
m

2
0

 c
m

40 cm

149

28055
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QNBVsL4PlOw


Led Band B!]m
38968

incl. 45x LED 1.5W 3V

   60 lm

   60 lm 

3000K 

plastic white matt, 
plastic white

excl.

150 cm

13,5x2,6x1,7 cm

15 cm

150



Led Band B!�
39018 incl LED 0.06W 5V 3000K
39018RGB incl. RGB LED 0.06W 5V 3000K
39019 incl LED 0.06W 5V 3000K
39019RGB incl. RGB LED 0.06W 5V 3000K
plastic white, plastic transparent, plastic white

39018 39019

39019RGB

E 10
meter

39018RGB

E 5
meter

5
meter

10
meter

500 cm
(1000 cm)

USB-Type C

151



Coen Candly B!?LBWL
28076-2

incl. LED 0.06W 3V

3000K

plastic orange, 
plastic clear

28101

incl. LED 0.02W 3V

   4 lm

   3 lm 

2300K 

plastic orange, 
plastic clear

~15

2
set

16
set

Ø6,9 cm

Ø5,5 cm

1
8

,1
 c

m

3
,5

 c
m

Ø3,7 cmØ3,7 cm

5
,5

 c
m

152

28076-2
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=51BEFRTcnbU


Wynter CandleB!?L B2
set

2
set

23311-2

incl. LED 0.06W 3V

2000K

plastic grey, plastic 
white

28075-2

incl. LED 0.25W 4.5V

2900K

plastic clear, plastic 
satined

2
set

2
set

Ø4,5 cm

9
,5

 c
m

Ø6,8 cm

1
1

,8
 c

m

153

23311-2
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sIsCHa1cbM4


Lighta
31919

incl. LED 3W 3V

 130 | 100 lm

5500K

aluminium black 
matt, plastic clear, 
pressure switch

B03N�
~2-3

Ø2,5 cm

1
1

,5
 c

m

Ø3 cm

Allvi
57914-1AL

incl. LED 0.4W

 60 lm

 29 lm

3100K

plastic black matt, 
plastic black matt, 
plastic white

B¦N3�

Ø
1

0
 c

m

15 cm

1
2

,5
 c

m

~5-6

154



12 cm

Ø
1

0
 c

m

78290AB

incl. LED 1,4W

 150 lm

 90 lm

3000K

plastic white 
matt, plastic 
white

12379A

incl. LED 1,2W

 220 lm

 130 lm

3000K

plastic black 
matt, plastic 
white

RandiLasse B¦3N�B¦3N� ~5-6~5-6

''

(

(

5
 c

m

Ø15 cm

155



42408 incl. LED 1.4W 120 lm 100 lm 4000K
42409 incl. LED 2.5W 280 lm 200 lm 4000K
aluminium silver colored matt, plastic white 
matt, plastic white

24x4x1 cm

40x4x1 cm

18,6 cm

4
x

2
,5

 c
m

Yuki
93000

incl. LED 2W

 185 lm

 122 lm

CCT 3000|4000|7000K

plastic white matt, 
plastic white

B!"3N¦� ~1,5-2

3000K

4000K

7000K

Tristan B¦3]%
"�

42408

42409

~4

~3

156



Rivas B5&(
84032 incl. LED 12W  280-1200 lm 100-650 lm 3000K
mirror chrome, mirror, glass satined

84033 incl. LED 10W  210-803 lm 100-600 lm 4000K
84034 incl. LED 16W 230-1315 lm 120-970 lm 4000K
mirror mirror, plastic satined

84032 84033 84034

[

50 cm

2,5 cm

6
1

 c
m

Ø55 cm

2,4 cm

Ø75 cm

2,4 cm

157



Rivas B5&(
84035 incl. LED 10W 80-808 lm 65-518 lm CCT 2700|4000|6500K
84036 incl. LED 10W 84-804 lm 78-512 lm CCT 2700|4000|6500K
mirror, metal nickel matt, plastic satined

84037 incl. LED 10W 89-808 lm 82-517 lm CCT 2700|4000|6500K
mirror, metal nickel matt, plastic white

84038 incl. LED 10W 92-828 lm 60-532 lm CCT 2700|4000|6500K
mirror, metal black matt

2700K

4000K

6500K

84035 84038

50x12 cm

52 cm

3 cm

158



2700K

4000K

6500K84036 84037

2,8 cm Ø
5

0
 c

m

4
0

 c
m

60 cm

2,8 cm

5
0

 c
m

50 cm

2,8 cm

159



Piper [

3209-1 3209-2

3209-1 excl. 1x GU10 35W
3209-2 excl. 2x GU10 35W
aluminium anthracite matt, 
plastic black matt, glass 
clear

Ø
9

,5
 c

m

10,5 cm

Ø6 cm

11,8 cm

15 cm

10,5 cm

13x6 cm

Ø6 cm

11,8 cm

160



4000K

3000K

Lamont B[¥G

34314W

34314S

34314S incl. LED 15W 1600 lm 1200 lm 3000|4000|6000K plastic black matt, plastic black matt, plastic white
34314W incl. LED 15W 1600 lm 1200 lm 3000|4000|6000K white matt, plastic white matt, plastic white

6000K

4
,8

 c
m

Ø 25,2 cm

161

34314W
VIDEO

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-Vj_p9IPGR8


162

12-15 m2

15W
max.

Bozan
03655

incl. LED 32W

320-3200 lm   

120-1200 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
acrylic white, plastic 
smoke colored

2700 - 6500K

 Ø35 cm

 Ø50 cm

1
3

,5
 c

m

BJ"#52*GI²³µ
6 Steps

Tr/min77
0    

 87

0     9
70     1050    1100     1200 



163

Deanne
03665

incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 6W

650-5200 lm 

35-560 lm 

2700|4000|6500K 
CCT 2700-6500K

plastic black matt, 
plastic white, plastic 
black matt

2700K 6500K

2
0

 c
m

 Ø48 cm

BJGFE~*"I25µ#²³
20-25 m2

15W
max.

Rainbow effect

RGB

6 Steps
Tr/min



164

Celeste
03643

incl. LED 40W

460-5000 lm   

188-2080 lm   

CCT 3000-6500K

metal black matt, 
acrylic white, 
plastic smoke 
colored

6500K

12W
max. 6 Steps

Tr/min

3000K

 Ø50 cm

1
4

 cm

 Ø15,5x5 cm

BJ"#52*1GI²³µ
18-30 m2



165

 Ø17,3 cm

 Ø56 cm

 2
1

 c
m

Loris
03638

incl. LED 40W

300-4300 lm 

140-1500 lm 

3000|4000|6500K
3000-6500K

plastic black matt, 
plastic white, 
plastic black matt

BJ"#52*1GIy²³µ
3 Steps

920 105067
0

Tr/min

3000K 6500K

20-25 m2



166

Koren
03660

incl. LED 30W

215-3370 lm   

105-1660 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
aluminium black 
matt, plastic white, 
ABS smoke colored

3 Steps

930 103083
0

Tr/min

2700K 6500K

BJ"#52*1GI²³µ 25W
max.

15-20 m2

 Ø18 cm

 Ø16 cm

 Ø45 cm

 Ø28 cm

 1
3

,9
 c

m



167

 Ø16 cm

42 cm

 Ø
28 cm

1
4

,4
 c

m

8
,1

 c
m

 Ø28 cm

Karen
03661

incl. LED 24W

150-2800 lm   

28-490 lm   

CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
metal wood look dark, 
aluminium black matt, 
plastic white, ABS 
smoke colored

3 Steps

930 103083
0

Tr/min

2700K 6500K

BJ"#52*1GI²³µ 15-20 m2

25W
max.



168

Ciri l la
03644

incl. LED 30W

400-4000 lm   

200-2700 lm   

CCT 2700-6000K

plastic black matt, 
acrylic black matt, 
acrylic crystal clear, 
acrylic chromed, 
acrylic smoke colored

2700K 6500K

6 Steps
Tr/min

B*"IG21#J5yµ²³ 18-30 m2

 Ø48 cm

 1
3

 c
m

Ø19 cm



169

Armando

03666H incl. LED 22W 1450-2930 lm 730-1440 lm CCT 3000-6500K metal wood look dark, ABS wood look dark, acrylic white
03666S incl. LED 22W 1450-2930 lm 730-1440 lm CCT 3000-6500K metal black matt, ABS black matt, acrylic white

3000K 6500K

03666S

03666H

B*J#G52O²³µ 30W
max.

Ø
1

3
1

,5
 c

m

2
2

,6
 c

m

Ø19,5 cm



170

Blackwell
03608

incl. LED 20W

260-1800 lm   

170-800 lm   

2700|4000|6500K 
CCT 2700-6500K

metal black matt, 
plastic white, plastic 
black matt

8-15 m2

2700K 6500K

25W
max. 6 Steps

Tr/min

B*"IG21¶#J5²³

 Ø15 cm

 Ø17,5 cm

 Ø106 cm

4
0

,5
 cm



6 Steps
Tr/min11

8   1

36   
 151    164    176   191

6 Steps
Tr/min99

   12

5    1
43    156    164   178

171

Modesto

03606 incl. LED 20W 300-1800 lm 200-900 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal grey dark, metal light grey, plastic white, plastic wood look dark
03607 incl. LED 20W 300-1800 lm 200-900 lm CCT 2700-6500K metal grey dark, metal light grey, plastic white, plastic wood look dark

2700K 6500K

B*GJ1"52#I²³¶ 12-25 m2

36W
max.

30W
max.

03606

03607

 Ø132 cm

4
8

 c
m

Ø15 cm

Ø17,5 cm

 Ø148 cm

Ø15 cm

Ø17,5 cm

4
8

 c
m



172

 40,6 cm

1
3

 c
m

9,5 cm  Ø12 cm

Hines

03609A incl. LED 10W 70-900 lm 70-750 lm CCT 3000-6500K metal black matt, plastic grey, plastic white
03609W incl. LED 10W 70-900 lm 70-750 lm CCT 3000-6500K metal white matt, plastic white matt, plastic white
03609H incl. LED 10W 70-900 lm 70-750 lm CCT 3000-6500K metal black matt, plastic wood look dark, plastic white

3000K

03609A

03609W

03609H

6500K

B*IG#J"52µ²³ 15W
max.

10-15 m2

4 Steps
Tr/min30

0 400 500 575



173

Gale

03671W incl. LED 22W 2570 lm 1897 lm CCT 3000|4200|6500K metal white matt, plastic wood look dark, wood look light, plastic white
03671N incl. LED 22W 2570 lm 1897 lm CCT 3000|4200|6500K metal nickel matt, plastic wood look dark, wood look light, plastic white
03671B incl. LED 22W 2570 lm 1897 lm CCT 3000|4200|6500K metal black matt, plastic wood look dark, wood look light, plastic white

03671W

03671N

03671B

B*I#"52µ²³ 35W
max.

15-25 m2

3000K

4200K

6500K

6 Steps
Tr/min80

   12

0    1
50    180    210    230

3
5

 c
m

Ø107 cm

Ø15 cm



174

﻿10162

1x GX53 LED 6W

   400 lm

   400 lm 

1800K

This item is ERP exempt as both x and 
y axis are not fall under ERP regulation

15000 h

10x1 box

Ø7,3cm 42,6cm

 plastic white, plastic white matt, 
aluminium nickel matt

﻿10615

1x E27 LED 9W

   830 lm

   830 lm 

CCT 3000|4000|6500K

F

15000 h

10x1 box

Ø6cm 412cm

plastic white, plastic white 
matt, aluminium nickel matt

﻿10805

1x GU10 LED 5W

   450 lm

   450 lm 

CCT 3000|4000|6500K

F

15000 h

10x1 box

Ø5cm 45,8cm

plastic white, plastic satined, 
aluminium nickel matt

﻿10486

1x G9 LED 4W

   600 lm

   600 lm 

3000K

D 

25000 h

 x1 box

Ø1,5cm 46,5cm

glass clear, ceramics white

I
!
B

B

I
!
B

B



175



Briggs BJ#51*GI"A
67186-36 incl. LED 36W 400-4800 lm 50-800 lm

2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

67186-50 incl. LED 50W 550-6500 lm 100-1000 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

67186-60 incl. LED 55W 600-7500 lm 120-1200 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, acrylic satined
6000 K2700 K

67186-36

67186-60 67186-50

103 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø25 cm

Ø60 cm m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø50 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø60 cm

63 cm

Ø22 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

89 cm

Ø50 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø22 cm

16 17

EN The icons next to the family name refer to all items on the page.

SK Ikony pri názve rodiny sa vzťahujú na všetky položky na stránke.

CZ Ikony u názvu rodiny se vztahují na všechny položky na stránce.

HU A családnév melletti ikonok az oldalon található összes termékre vonatkoznak.

PL Ikony obok nazwy rodziny odnoszą się do wszystkich elementów na stronie.

RO Pictogramele de lângă numele de familie se referă la toate elementele de pe pagină.

RU Значки рядом с фамилией относятся ко всем элементам на странице.

176



Briggs BJ#51*GI"A
67186-36 incl. LED 36W 400-4800 lm 50-800 lm

2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

67186-50 incl. LED 50W 550-6500 lm 100-1000 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

67186-60 incl. LED 55W 600-7500 lm 120-1200 lm
2700-6000K

2700|4000|6000K

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, acrylic satined
6000 K2700 K

67186-36

67186-60 67186-50

103 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø25 cm

Ø60 cm m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø50 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

Ø60 cm

63 cm

Ø22 cm

m
a

x
 1

5
0

 c
m

89 cm

Ø50 cm

Ø40 cm

Ø22 cm

16 17

EN Icons positioned next to one item, only apply for this item

SK Ikony umiestnené pri produkte sa vzťahujú k tomuto produktu

CZ Ikony umístěné vedle položky platí pouze pro tuto položku

HU A termék mellett feltüntetett ikonok erre a termékre vonatkoznak

PL Ikony umieszczone obok produktu dotyczą wyłącznie tego produktu

RO Simbolul afisat langa un articol face referire doar la acel articol

RU Изображение , которое находится рядом с артикулом, соответствует только  данному артикулу

177



EN Item number

SK Číslo výrobku

CZ Číslo výrobku

HU Cikkszám

PL Numer artykułu

RO Cod articol

RU Артикул

EN Lampholder and power in watt

SK Pätica a výkon vo wattoch

CZ Objímka a výkon ve wattech

HU Foglalat típusa és teljesítmény Watt-ban

PL Rodzaj gniazda i moc w Watach

RO Dulie si putere exprimate in wati

RU Патрон и мощность в ваттах

EN Luminous flux (source)  
LED panel in lumen

SK Svetelný tok LED zdroja v lúmenoch

CZ Světelný tok LED zdroje v lumenech

HU LED panel teljesítménye búra  
felhelyezése előtt Lumen-ben

PL Strumień świetlny źródła LED 
w lumenach

RO Flux luminos (al sursei) 
LED exprimat in lumeni

RU Световой поток панели 
LED в люменах

EN Luminous flux (output) item 
in lumen

SK Svetelný tok svietidla v lúmenoch

CZ Světelný tok svítidla v lumenech

HU LED panel teljesítménye búra 
felszerelése után Lumen-ben

PL Strumień świetlny w lumenach

RO Flux luminos al corpului 
de iluminat exprimat in lumeni

RU Световой поток изделия 
в люменах

EN Light colour range

SK Farebná teplota v Kelvinoch

CZ Barevná teplota v Kelvinech

HU Színhőmérséklet Kelvin-ben

PL Barwa światła w Kelwinach

RO Temperatura de culoare in Kelvin

RU Диапазон цветов освещения

EN Name

SK Meno

CZ Jméno

HU Fantázianév

PL Nazwa

RO Denumire

RU Наименование

178



Doro LorettaB B#IG5
416080AD1R incl. LED 12W 1250 lm 600 lm 3000K

416080AD1 incl. LED 12W 1250 lm 600 lm 3000K
416080AD2R incl. LED 24W 2500 lm 1200 lm 3000K
416080AD2 incl. LED 24W 2500 lm 1200 lm 3000K
aluminium silver colored, MDF grey dark, plastic white

6,
5 

cm

45x45 cm6 
cm

30x30 cm

Ø30 cm

8,
5 

cm

Ø45 cm

8,
5 

cm

416080AD1R 416080AD2R

416080AD1 416080AD2

48039-30 incl. LED 30W 4450 lm 2000 lm 2700|4200|6500K metal black matt, acrylic black matt, acrylic white, acrylic transparent
48039-40 incl. LED 30W 1700 lm 1000 lm 2700|4200|6500K metal black matt, acrylic black matt, acrylic white, acrylic transparent

68 69

EN Materials and colours

SK Materiál a farba

CZ Materiál a barva

HU Anyagok és színek

PL Materiał i kolorystyka

RO Materiale si culori

RU Материалы и цветовая гамма

179



EN With colour changer

SK Zmena farieb

CZ Změna barev

HU Színváltós

PL Ze zmianą kolorów

RO Schimbare de culoare

RU Смена цвета

EN Fixable colours

SK Nastavenie farby

CZ Nastavení barvy

HU Fix színbeállítás

PL Możliwość zmiany kolorów

RO Setare culoare

RU Возможность установки цвета

EN Fixable light colours

SK Nastavenie farby svetla

CZ Nastavení barvy světla

HU Színek rögzíthetőek

PL Możliwość zmiany barwy światła

RO Temperatura de culoare reglabila

RU Фиксирование цвета освещения

EN Two/Three different switchable light colours 

SK
Možnosť nastavenia dvoch/troch rôznych 
farieb svetla

CZ
Možnost nastavení dvou/tří různých barev 
světla

HU Kettő/Három színhőméséklet választható

PL
Dwa/Trzy różne barwy światła do 
przełączenia

RO
Comutator pentru due/trei temperaturi  
diferite de culoare

RU
Два/Три разных цвета освещения-  
переключение

EN LED included

SK Vrátane LED

CZ Včetně LED

HU LED fényforrás tartozék

PL Zawiera LED

RO LED inclus

RU LED входят в комплект

EN With RGB colour changer

SK Zmena farieb RGB

CZ Změna barev RGB

HU RGB színváltós

PL Zmiana kolorów RGB

RO Cu LED RGB schimbator de culoare

RU C RGB изменением цвета

EN Only suitable for LED bulbs

SK Používať iba s LED zdrojom

CZ Používat pouze s LED zdrojem

HU Csak LED fényforrással használható

PL Do użytku tylko z żarówkami LED

RO Compatibli numai cu bec LED

RU Можно использовать толь ко LED-лампы

EN LED bulb with GLOBO item number included

SK Vrátane LED zdroja s GLOBO artiklovým číslom

CZ Včetně LED zdroje s GLOBO artiklovým číslem

HU
A LED fényforrás a termék tartozéka  
a Globo cikkszámmal

PL Zawiera LED z numerem katalogowym GLOBO

RO Bec LED cu codul de articol GLOBO inclus

RU LED лампа с артикулом GLOBO в комплекте

EN Fixable RGB colours

SK Nastavenie RGB farby

CZ Nastavení RGB barvy

HU RGB színek rögzíthetőek

PL Możliwość nastawienia kolorów RGB

RO LED RGB cu setare a culorii

RU RGB установка цвета

EN Number of switch functions for given item

SK Počet prepínateľných funkcií

CZ Počet přepínacích funkcí

HU A választható funkciók száma

PL Ilość funkcji do przełączania

RO Nr de functii disponibile

RU
Количество функций для переключения 
в изделии

180



EN Many different switchable light colours 

SK Možnosť prepnutia viacerých farieb svetla

CZ Možnost přepnutí více barev světla

HU Eltérő színhőmérsékletek választhatóak

PL Wiele różnych barw światła do przełączania

RO
Comutator pentru diferite temperaturi  
de culoare

RU
Много различных цветов освещения 
для переключения

EN Push switch ON/OFF

SK Tlačidlom zapnúť/vypnúť

CZ Tlačítkem zapnout/vypnout

HU Nyomógomb kapcsoló KI/BE

PL Wyłącznik wciskowy włącz/wyłącz

RO Intrerupator ON/OFF

RU Нажимной переключатель ВКЛ/ВЫКЛ

EN
Different functions selected with switch 
on product or wall mounted

SK
Možnosť výberu rôznych funkcií na 
svietidle alebo stenovým vypínačom

CZ
Možnost výběru různých funkcí na svítidle 
nebo stěnovým vypínačem

HU
Funkcióválasztás a termék kapcsolójával vagy 
a fali kapcsoló léptetésével lehetséges

PL
Możliwość wyboru różnych funkcji  
za pomocą przełącznika ściennego

RO
Mai multe functii disponibile de la 
intrerupatorul de perete

RU
Больше возможностей установки 
выключателя в изделии или в стене

EN Light can be dimmed with sensor

SK Senzorové stmievanie

CZ Senzorové stmívání

HU Szenzoros dimmer

PL Ściemnianie za pomocą czujnika

RO Senzor variator de lumina

RU Диммируемый сенсорный светильник

EN With touch dimmer

SK S dotykovým stmievačom

CZ S dotykovým stmívačem

HU Érintőkapcsolóval szabályozható

PL Ściemniacz dotykowy

RO Cu variator de lumina tactil

RU С сенсорным диммером

EN With switch

SK S vypínačom

CZ S vypínačem

HU Kapcsolóval szerelve

PL Z wyłącznikiem

RO Cu intrerupator

RU С выключателем

EN With dimmer

SK So stmievačom

CZ Se stmívačem

HU Dimmerel

PL Ze ściemniaczem

RO Cu variator de lumina

RU С регулятором освещения

EN With pull switch

SK Vrátane ťahového prepínača

CZ Včetně tahového přepínače

HU Húzókapcsolóval szerelve

PL Z wyłącznikiem sznurkowym / pociągowym

RO Intrerupator tip fir

RU Выключатель в виде цепочки

EN With continuous touch dimmer

SK Dotykový stmievač s plynulým stmievaním

CZ Dotykový stmívač s plynulým stmíváním

HU Folyamatos érintéssel szabályozható

PL Ściemniacz dotykowy przy stałym kontakcie

RO Cu variator continuu de lumina

RU
Регулируемый Сенсорный регулятор 
освещения

EN With touch – switch ON/OFF

SK Dotykom zapnúť/vypnúť

CZ Dotykem zapnout/vypnout

HU Érintőkapcsoló KI/BE

PL Wyłącznik dotykowy włącz/wyłącz

RO Intrerupator tactil

RU С контактным переключателем ON/OFF

181



EN Speaker / Volume control

SK Reproduktor / Ovládanie hlasitosti

CZ Reproduktor / Ovládání hlasitosti

HU Hangszóró / hangerőszabályzó

PL Głośnik  / Regulacja głośności

RO Difuzor / Control al volumului

RU Динамик / Регулятор громкости

EN Neither LED nor item dimmable  

SK LED alebo svietidlo nie je smievateľné

CZ LED nebo svítilna není smívatelná

HU A LED vagy a termék nem dimmerelhető

PL LED lub produkt nie jest ściemnialny

RO
Nu este compatibil cu variator de tensiune 
(nu este dimabil)

RU LED или артикул не имеют диммер

EN Regulated via Bluetooth  

SK Ovládanie pomocou technológie Bluetooth

CZ Ovládání pomocí technologie Bluetooth

HU Vezérelhető: Bluetooth technológiával

PL Sterowanie za pomocą technologi Bluetooth

RO Controlat prin Bluetooth

RU Управление: Bluetooth

EN Turned on and off via sensor

SK Zapnutie a vypnutie pomocou senzora

CZ Zapnutí a vypnutí pomocí senzoru

HU Az érzékelő be/kikapcsolása

PL Włączanie i wyłączanie za pomocą czujnika

RO Pornit/oprit de catre senzor

RU Включение и выключение с помощью датчика

EN Select different functions using touch switch

SK
Výber rôznych funkcií pomocou 
dotykového tlačidla

CZ Výběr různých funkcí pomocí dotykového tlačítka

HU A különböző funkció érintéssel választható ki

PL
Wybierz różne funkcje za pomocą przełącznika 
dotykowego

RO Diferite functii prin intrerupatorul tactil

RU
Выберите различные функции с сенорным 
переключателем

EN
Select different functions using remote 
control

SK Výber rôznych funkcií diaľkovým ovládačom

CZ Výběr různých funkcí dálkovým ovladačem

HU Funkcióválasztás: távirányítóval

PL
Wybór różnych funkcji przy pomocy  
pilota zdalnego sterowania

RO Diferite functii disponibile prin telecomanda

RU
Выбирайте различные функции  
с дистанционным управлением

EN LED and item dimmable

SK LED alebo svietidlo je smievateľné

CZ LED nebo svítilna je smívatelná

HU A LED vagy a termék dimmerelhető

PL LED lub produkt jest ściemnialny

RO Intensitate luminoasa variabila (dimabil)

RU LED или артикул имеют диммер

EN Select different functions using APP

SK Výber rôznych funkcií mobilnou aplikáciou

CZ Výběr různých funkcí mobilní aplikací

HU Funkció választás: telefonos APP-al

PL
Wybór różnych funkcji za pomocą aplikacji 
mobilnej

RO Diferite functii accesibile prin aplicatie

RU
Выбор различных функций с помощью 
телефона

EN Select different functions using switch

SK Výber rôznych funkcií pomocou prepínača

CZ Výběr různých funkcí pomocí přepínače

HU
Funkció választás a „many steps“ alkalmazás 
segítségével fali kapcsolóról

PL Wybierz różne funkcje za pomocą wyłącznika

RO Diferite functii accesibile din intrerupator

RU
Выбор нескольких функций с помощью 
переключателя

EN Remote control included

SK Vrátane diaľkového ovládača

CZ Včetně dálkového ovladače

HU Távirányító a termék tartozéka

PL Pilot zdalnego sterowania w komplecie

RO Telecomanda inclusa

RU Пульт управления в комплекте

182



EN With USB charging cable

SK S nabíjacím káblom USB

CZ S nabíjecím kabelem USB

HU USB kábel tartozék

PL Ładowanie za pomcą kabla USB

RO Cablu de incarcare USB inclus

RU Кабель для зарядки через USB

EN With USB - cable

SK S káblom USB

CZ S kabelem USB

HU USB kábel tartozék

PL Z kablem USB

RO Cu cablu USB

RU С USB кабелем

EN
With memory function; item saves 
adjusted settings

SK
S pamäťovou funkciou; výrobok uloží 
posledné nastavenia svetelnej úrovne

CZ
S paměťovou funkcí; výrobek uloží poslední 
nastavení světelné úrovně

HU
Memória funkció, elem segítségével 
megjegyzi a beállítást

PL
Z funkcją pamięci; oprawa zapisuje 
zmienione funkcje światła

RO
Cu functie de memorie, raman memorate 
setarile de luminozitate

RU
С функцией памяти; изделие сохраняет 
ранее установленные настройки освещения

EN Clock

SK Hodiny

CZ Hodiny

HU Óra

PL Zegar

RO Ceas

RU Часы

EN Alarm clock

SK Budík

CZ Budík

HU Ébresztő óra

PL Budzik

RO Ceas desteptator

RU Будильник

EN With temperature indicator

SK S ukazovateľom teploty

CZ S ukazatelem teploty

HU Hőmérséklet kijelző funkció

PL Ze wskaźnikiem temperatury

RO Cu indicator de temperatura

RU С индикатором температуры

EN Adapter included

SK Obsahuje napájací adaptér

CZ Obsahuje napájecí adaptér

HU Adapter a termék tartozéka

PL Adapter w komplecie

RO Adaptor inclus

RU Адаптер в комплекте

EN Wireless charger

SK Bezdrôtová nabíjačka

CZ Bezdrátová nabíječka

HU Vezeték nélküli töltő

PL Bezprzewodowa ładowarka

RO Incarcare fara fir

RU Беспроводная зарядка

EN With night light

SK S nočným osvetlením

CZ S nočním osvětlením

HU Éjszakai fény funkció

PL Z oświetleniem nocnym

RO Cu lumina de veghe

RU С ночным светом

EN Timer

SK Časovač

CZ Časovač

HU Óra időzítővel

PL Stoper

RO Timer

RU Часы с Таймером

183



EN Movable, swivelling

SK Pohyblivé

CZ Pohyblivé

HU Mozgatható

PL Regulowany

RO Orientabil

RU Подвижное

EN Fixed / not movable

SK Fixné / Nepohyblivé

CZ Fixní / Nepohyblivé

HU Fix/nem mozgatható

PL Na stałe / Brak możliwości regulacji

RO Fix / rigid

RU Закреплен / не двигается

EN Batteries included

SK Vrátane batérií

CZ Včetně baterií

HU Akkumulátor a termék tartozéka

PL Baterie w komplecie

RO Baterie inclusa

RU Батаря в комплекте

EN Batteries excluded

SK Batérie nie sú súčasťou

CZ Baterie nejsou součástí

HU Akkumulátor nem tartozék

PL Brak baterii w komplecie

RO Fara baterie

RU Батарея не в комплекте

EN Specification of battery, included or excluded

SK Vrátane, alebo bez špecifkovaných batérií

CZ Včetně nebo bez specifikovaných baterií

HU
Akkumulátorral működik, de nem tartozéka 
a terméknek

PL Specyfkacja baterii, baterie w komplecie lub nie

RO Baterie cu specifcatia afisata inclusa/exclusa

RU Батарейки, в комплекте или не в комплекте

EN AKKU – batteries included

SK AKKU - batérie sú súčasťou balenia

CZ AKKU - baterie jsou součástí balení

HU Akkumulátor a termék tartozéka

PL AKKU - baterie w komplecie

RO Acumulator inclus

RU Аккумуляторная батарея в комплекте

EN Solar item, solar operation

SK Solárny produkt, solárna prevádzka

CZ Solární produkt, solární provoz

HU Napelemes lámpa

PL Element solarny, oddziaływanie słoneczne

RO
Articol solar/functioneaza pe baza energiei 
solare

RU
Светильник, работающий от солнечной 
батареи

EN Illumination period

SK Doba svietenia

CZ Doba svícení

HU Világítási idő

PL Czas świecenia

RO Durata maxima de luminare

RU Период освещения

EN Adjustable

SK Nastaviteľné

CZ Nastavitelné

HU Állítható

PL Regulowany

RO Ajustabil in inaltime

RU Регулируется по высоте

EN Flexible arms

SK Flexibilné ramená

CZ Flexibilní ramena

HU Flexibilis karok

PL Elastyczne ramiona

RO Brat fexibil

RU Гибкое крепление

184



EN Sensor included

SK Snímač je súčasťou

CZ Snímač je součástí

HU A szenzor termék tartozéka

PL Z czujnikiem

RO Senzor inclus

RU Сенсор в комплекте

EN Sensor settings

SK Možnosti snímača

CZ Možnosti snímače

HU Szenzor beállítása

PL Możliwość regulacji ustawień czujnika

RO Configurare senzor

RU Настройки сенсора

EN With air freshener

SK S osviežovačom vzduchu

CZ S osvěžovačem vzduchu

HU Légfrissítő funkció

PL Z odświeżaczem powietrza

RO Cu odorizant

RU С освежителем воздуха

EN Flickering bulbs

SK Efekt horiaceho ohňa

CZ Efekt hořícího ohně

HU Tűz efekt

PL Efekt płomienia

RO Efect de flacara

RU Лампочки мерцают

EN Light effects

SK Svetelný efekt

CZ Světelný efekt

HU Fény effekt

PL Efekt świetlny

RO Efect luminos

RU Эффект освещения

EN Lampshade with 3D effect

SK Tienidlo s 3D efektom

CZ Stínítko s 3D efektem

HU 3 dimenziós effekt

PL Klosz z efektem 3D

RO Abajur cu efect 3D

RU Экран с 3D эффектом

EN Light effect for mentioned area

SK Svetelný efekt pre uvedenú oblasť

CZ Světelný efekt pro uvedenou oblast

HU Maximális terület, amit a fényeffekt  lefed

PL Efekt świetlny na wskazanym obszarze

RO Efect luminos pentru suprafata mentionata

RU Световой эффект на указанной площади

EN Lampshade with special effect

SK Tienidlo so špeciálnym efektom

CZ Stínítko se speciálním efektem

HU Különleges effekt

PL Klosz ze specjalnym efektem

RO Abajur cu efect special

RU Экран со специальным эффектом

EN Socket

SK Zásuvka

CZ Zásuvka

HU Csatlakozóaljzat

PL Gniazdo

RO Priza

RU Розетка

EN Protection rating

SK Stupeň ochrany

CZ Stupeň ochrany

HU Védelmi besorolás

PL Stopień ochrony

RO Factor de protectie

RU Степень защиты

185



EN Paintable

SK Pomaľovateľné

CZ Pomalovatelné

HU Festhető

PL Do malowania

RO Vopsibil

RU Окрашиваемый

EN Laser with effect

SK Laser s efektom

CZ Laser s efektem

HU Lézer effekt

PL Laser z efektem

RO Laser cu efect

RU Лазерный эффект

EN Mixed display

SK Miešaný display

CZ Míchaný display

HU Vegyes display

PL Display / Zestaw mieszany

RO Display cu articole amestecate

RU Смешанный дисплей

EN Number of items in display

SK Počet kusov v display-i

CZ Počet kusů v display-i

HU Termékek száma a display-ben

PL Ilość produktów w zestawie

RO Nr de bucati din display

RU Число изделий в экспозиции

EN Number of items in set

SK Počet kusov v balení

CZ Počet kusů v balení

HU A szettben szereplő termékek száma

PL Ilość produktów w secie

RO Nr de bucati in set

RU Количество изделий в наборе

EN Number of items in display

SK Počet kusov v display-i

CZ Počet kusů v display-i

HU Termékek száma  a display-ben

PL Ilość produktów w zestawie

RO Nr de bucati din display

RU Число изделий в экспозиции

EN Loadable, maximal load in kg

SK Prejazdné, maximálne zaťaženie v kg

CZ Průjezdné, maximální zatížení v kg

HU Maximális terhelhetőség kilógrammban

PL
Oprawa najazdowa, maksymalne 
obciążenie w kg

RO Sarcina maxima admisa in kg

RU Максимальная нагрузка в кг

EN
This item has magnets, enabling attachment 
onto metallic surfaces

SK
Tento produkt obsahuje magnety, ktorými sa 
upevňuje na kovové povrchy

CZ
Tento produkt obsahuje magnety, kterými se 
upevňuje na kovové povrchy

HU
Mágneses pontok száma, fém felületeken 
megtapad 

PL
Ten przedmiot posiada magnesy do 
zamocowania na metalowych powierzchniach

RO
Produsul are magneti cu care se poate fixa  
pe suprafete metalice 

RU
У этого изделия есть магниты, чтобы 
закрепить на металлических поверхностях

EN Lampshade with sparkle decoration

SK Tienidlo s trblietavým efektom

CZ Stínítko se třpytivým efektem

HU Csillogó, szikrázó effekt

PL Klosz z połyskującym dekorem

RO Abajur cu efect de scantei

RU Декор с блеском

EN Lampshade with crystal effect

SK Tienidlo s kryštálovým efektom

CZ Stínítko s krystalovým efektem

HU Kristály effekt

PL Klosz z efektem kryształu

RO Abajur cu efect de cristal

RU Эффект кристалла

21x

186



EN This light boosts plant growth

SK Toto svetlo podporuje rast rastlín

CZ Toto světlo podporuje růst rostlin

HU Növény növekedést elősegítő lámpa

PL To światło zwiększa wzrost roślin

RO
Aceasta lumina stimuleaza cresterea 
plantelor

RU
Данный светильник способствует росту 
растений

EN Digital LED stripe

SK Digitálny LED pásik

CZ Digitální LED pásek

HU Digitális LED szalag

PL Cyfrowy pasek LED

RO Banda LED digitala

RU Цифровая LED лента

EN Shortenable

SK Možnosť skrátenia

CZ Možnost zkrácení

HU Rövidíthető kábelhosszúság

PL Możliwość skrócenia

RO Lungime ajustabila / se poate taia

RU Сокращаемый

EN Not possible to make shorter / cut off

SK Nie je možné skrátiť / odrezať

CZ Nelze zkrátit / odříznout

HU A kábel nem rövidíthatő/ vágható

PL Brak możliwość skrócenia

RO Lungime neajustabila / a se poate taia

RU Не возможно делать короче / обрезка

EN Not extendable

SK Nie je možné predĺžiť

CZ Nelze prodloužit

HU Nem toldható

PL Brak mozliwości przedłużania

RO Fara posibilitate de prelungire

RU Не продлеваемый

EN Length of item without feed cable

SK Dĺžka produktu bez napájacieho kábla

CZ Délka produktu bez napájecího kabelu

HU Termékhossz a kábel nélkül mérve

PL Długość produktu bez kabla zasilającego

RO
Lungimea articolului fara cablul de 
alimentare

RU Длина от изделия без кабеля питания

EN Number of bulbs

SK Počet svetelných zdrojov

CZ Počet světelných zdrojů

HU Fényforrások száma

PL Ilość żarówek

RO Numarul de becuri

RU Количество лампочек

EN Distance between bulbs

SK Vzdialenosť medzi svetelnými zdrojmi

CZ Vzdálenost mezi světelnými zdroji

HU Fényforrások közötti távolság

PL Odległość między żarówkami

RO Distanta dintre becuri

RU Расстояние между лампочками

EN Moving, swinging parts

SK Pohyblivé, kývajúce sa časti

CZ Pohyblivé, kývající se části

HU Mozgó, lengő alkatrészeket tartalmaz

PL Ruchome, wahadłowe elementy

RO Parti in miscare/oscilante

RU Движущиеся, раскачивающиеся детали

EN Rotating parts

SK Rotujúce časti

CZ Rotující části

HU Forgó alkatrészeket tartalmaz

PL Elementy obrotowe

RO Parti rotative

RU Вращающиеся детали

187



EN Suitable for 2.4 GHz wifi network

SK Vhodné pre wifi sieť s frekvenciou 2,4 GHz

CZ Vhodné pro wifi síť s frekvencí 2,4 GHz

HU Alkalmas 2,4 GHz-es wifi hálózatra

PL Odpowiedni dla sieci Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

RO Potrivit pentru rețeaua wifi de 2,4 GHz

RU Подходит для сети Wi-Fi 2,4 ГГц

EN USB-Charger compatible

SK Kompatibilné s 5V USB adaptérom

CZ Kompatibilní s 5V USB adaptérem

HU Kompatibilis az 5V-os USB adapterrel

PL Kompatybilny z 5V USB zasilaczem

RO Compatibil cu adaptorul USB de 5V

RU Совместимость с адаптером USB 5V

EN Voice control

SK Ovládanie hlasom

CZ Ovládání hlasem

HU Hangvezérlés

PL Sterowanie głosowe

RO Control vocal

RU Голосовое управление

EN Automatically switched off during the day

SK Automaticky vypnuté cez deň

CZ Automaticky vypnuto přes den

HU Napközben automatikusan kikapcsol

PL Automatyczne wyłączanie w ciągu dnia

RO Oprit automat în timpul zilei

RU
Автоматическое отключение в течение 
дня

EN For indoor use

SK Pre použitie v interiéri

CZ Pro použití v interiéru

HU Beltéri használatra

PL Do użytku wewnętrznego

RO Pentru utilizare în interior

RU Для использования внутри помещений

EN Music-responsive lighting effects

SK Svetelné efekty reagujúce na hudbu

CZ Světelné efekty reagující na hudbu

HU Zenére reagáló fényhatások

PL Efekty świetlne reagujące na muzykę

RO Efecte de iluminare care răspund la muzică

RU Световые эффекты реагирующие на музыку

EN Automatically switched on at night

SK Automaticky zapnuté v noci

CZ Automaticky zapnuto v noci

HU Automatikusan bekapcsol éjszaka

PL Automatyczne włączanie w nocy

RO Pornit automat noaptea

RU Автоматическое включение ночью

EN Back light

SK Zadné podsvietenie

CZ Zadní podsvícení

HU Háttérvilágítás

PL Podświetlenie

RO Lumina de fundal

RU Задняя подсветка

188



EN Maximum motor power

SK Maximálny výkon motora

CZ Maximální výkon motoru

HU Maximális motor teljesítmény

PL Maksymalna moc silnika

RO Putere maxima a motorului

RU Максимальная мощность двигателя

EN Rotary switch

SK Otočný prepínač

CZ Otočný prepínač

HU Fokozatkapcsoló

PL Przełącznik obrotowy

RO Intrerupator rotativ

RU Вращающийся переключатель

EN
Optimal effect of the air flow 
per max.  m² in rooms

SK
Optimálny efekt prietoku vzduchu  
na max. m² v miestnostiach

CZ
Optimální efekt průtoku vzduchu na Max. m² 
v místnostech

HU
Optimális teljesítmény  
a maximum m² területen

PL
Optymalny efekt przepływu powietrza  
na max. m² w pomieszczeniu 

RO
Ideal pentru a fi folosit in incaperi  
cu suprafata de m²

RU
Оптимальный эффект воздушного потока  
на макс. m² в комнатах

EN
Number of adjustable speed levels 
tr / min (turns / minute)

SK
Počet nastaviteľných úrovní rýchlosti  
Tr / min (Otáčky / minúta)

CZ
Počet nastavitelných úrovní rychlosti Tr / min 
(Otáčky / minuta)

HU Állítható sebességek száma

PL Liczba regulowanych poziomów prędkości

RO
Numarul de trepte de viteza 
rot / min (rotatii / minut)

RU
Число переключаемых уровней скорости  
Вращ / минут (Вращение/Минуты

EN Fan with oscillation function

SK Ventilátor s funkciou oscilácie

CZ Ventilátor s funkcí oscilace

HU Ventillátor oszcillációs funkcióval

PL Wentylator z funkcją oscylacji

RO Ventilator cu functie de oscilare

RU Вентиллятор с функцией качания

EN Rainbow effect

SK Dúhový efekt

CZ Duhový efekt

HU Szivárvány effekt

PL Efekt tęczy

RO Efect de curcubeu

RU Эффект радуги

EN Main voltage in Volt V / Frequency in Hertz Hz

SK Napätie vo voltoch V / Frekvencia v hertzoch Hz

CZ Napětí ve voltech V / Frekvence v hertzech Hz

HU Feszültség Volt V / Frekvencia Hertz Hz

PL
Napięcie główne w Volt V / Częstotliwość  
w hercach Hz

RO
Tensiune de alimentare in Volti V / Frecventa  
in Hertzi Hz

RU
Главное напряжение в Вольт V  
/ Частота в Герц HZ

EN Stepless dimming by wall switch

SK Plynulé stmievanie pomocou nástenného vypínača

CZ Plynulé stmívání pomocí nástěnného vypínače

HU Fokozatmentes dimmerelés a fali kapcsolóval

PL
Regulacja intensywności światła za pomocą 
wyłącznika ściennego

RO Dimabil de la intrerupatorul de perete

RU Плавное затемнение настенным выключателем

EN With magnifier

SK S lupou

CZ S lupou

HU Nagyítóval

PL Z lupą 

RO Cu lupa

RU С увеличительным стеклом

EN With USB output

SK S výstupným USB portom

CZ S výstupním USB portem

HU USB kimeneti porttal

PL Z portem USB

RO Cu iesire USB

RU С USB портом

189



EN Flush mount installation

SK Montáž priamo na strop

CZ Montáž přímo na strop

HU Közvetlen mennyezetre telepíthető

PL Montaż podtynkowy

RO Montaj direct pe tavan

RU Установка направления потока воздуха

EN Speed levels are adjustable stepless

SK Plynulé nastavenie rýchlosti ventilátora

CZ Plynulé nastavení rychlosti ventilátoru

HU Folyamatos ventilátor fordulatszám állítás

PL Płynna regulacja obrotów wentylatora

RO Nivelurile de viteza sunt reglabile fara trepte.

RU Уровни скорости регулируются плавно

EN Downrod installation

SK Možnosť použitia závesu

CZ Možnost použití závěsu

HU Mennyezetről függeszthető

PL Montaż nadtynkowy

RO Montaj suspendat de tavan

RU Зависимый монтаж у потолка

EN Three different steps are switchable 

SK Možnosť troch rôznych nastavení

CZ Možnost tří různých nastavení

HU Három különböző beállítás lehetséges

PL Możliwość trzech różnych ustawień

RO Setari diferite cu trei trepte.

RU Переключение трех разных настроек

EN Vaulted ceiling installation, maximal down grade in degrees °

SK Stropná inštalácia, maximálny sklon v stupňoch °

CZ Stropní instalace, maximální sklon ve stupních °

HU Mennyezeti telepítéskor  a mennyezet maximális dőlésszöge  °- ben

PL Możliwość montażu na skosach, maksymalny kąt nachylenia °

RO Posibilitate montare pe suprafete oblice pana la un unghi de inclinatie de 30 de grade

RU Монтаж на наклонных потолках возможен, максимальное расположение в градусах

EN
Cool down in summer: A downward 
airflow creates a cooling effect

SK
Chladí v lete: Prúd vzduchu tlačený 
smerom nadol vytvára chladiaci efekt

CZ
Chladí v létě: Proud vzduchu tlačený 
směrem dolů vytváří chladící efekt

HU Nyáron hűti a légteret

PL
Chłodzenie latem: Przepływ powietrza  
w dół tworzy efekt chłodzenia

RO
Cu efect de racire pentru anotimpul 
cald, aerul recirculat impins in jos 
creaza un efect de racire

RU

Охлаждение летом: Вентилятор 
вращается против часовой стрелки. 
Нисходящий поток  воздуха создает 
охлаждающийся эффект

EN
Heat up in winter: An upward airflow moves 
warm air off the ceiling

SK
Zohrieva v zime: Cirkulácia teplého vzduchu 
zo stropu

CZ
Zahřívá v zimě: Cirkulace teplého vzduchu ze 
stropu

HU
Télen fűti a légteret, a mennyezetről 
visszaár moltatja a meleg levegőt

PL
Ogrzewanie zimą: Przepływ  w górę 
powoduje rozproszenie ciepłego powietrza 
zgromadzonego pod sufitem

RO
Cu efect de incalzire pentru anotimpul rece, 
aerul recirculat impins in sus creaza un efect 
de incalzire

RU

Обогрев зимой: Вентилятор вращается 
по часовой стрелке. Восходящий поток 
воздуха перемещает теплый воздух от 
потолка

190



Notes

191



Notes

192



Notes

193



Notes

194



Notes

195



Notes

196



Notes

197



Index
03606..................... 171
03607..................... 171
03608..................... 170
03609A.................. 172
03609H.................. 172
03609W................. 172
03638..................... 165
03643..................... 164
03644..................... 168
03655..................... 162
03660..................... 166
03661..................... 167
03665..................... 163
03666H.................. 169
03666S................... 169
03671B................... 173
03671N.................. 173
03671W................. 173
10162..................... 174
10486..................... 174
10615..................... 174
10805..................... 174
12379A.................. 155
15560-3HA...............20
15560-4HA...............20
15560HA..................20
15560WA.................20
15629W-1.................38
15629W-3.................38
15629W-4.................38
15629W-5.................38
15698H2...................92
15698H2M...............92
15698H3...................92
15698H3M...............92
15698W....................92
15698WM................92
15754-3D..................94
15754-3H..................94
15754-4H..................94
15754H.....................94
15754T......................94
15759-1.................. 106
15759-2.................. 106
15759-3H............... 106
15759-3HR............ 106
15759-4.................. 106
15759H.................. 106
15759T................... 106
15768........................96
15768-3.....................96
15768-3D..................96
15768-3H..................96
15768-4.....................96
15768-6.....................96
15768T......................96
15769A-3............... 104

15769S-3............... 104
15769W-3.............. 104
15775-3H..................88
15775-3HR...............88
15775H.....................88
15775T......................88
16047D.................. 103
16047DC............... 103
16055-3HG............ 100
16055-3HS............ 100
16055-4HG............ 100
16055-4HS............ 100
16055DG............... 100
16055DS................ 100
16056-3D..................98
16056-3HR...............98
16056-4H..................98
16056H.....................98
20800123X........... 108
21000-3HCA............90
21000-4HCA............90
21000HCA................90
21000TCA................90
21018G.................. 118
21018CH................ 118
21018R................... 118
21018W................. 118
21027M................. 114
21027N.................. 114
21027S................... 114
21027SA................ 114
21029C................... 113
21029N.................. 113
21029S................... 113
21029W................. 113
21040RGB............. 119
21040SRGB........... 119
21044..................... 138
21730B................... 125
21730G.................. 125
21730S................... 125
21730W................. 125
21731BG................ 126
21731G.................. 126
21731S................... 126
21731W................. 126
21732CU................ 128
21732G.................. 128
21732W................. 128
21733AS................ 127
21733CU................ 127
21733S................... 127
21733W................. 127
21735G.................. 124
21735CH................ 124
21735W................. 124
21739G.................. 129

21739W................. 129
21760B................... 140
21760P................... 140
21761B................... 140
21761P................... 140
23311-2.................. 153
24779B................... 137
24779S................... 137
24779W................. 137
28052..................... 141
28054C................... 145
28054R................... 145
28054W................. 145
28055..................... 149
28056..................... 149
28058..................... 143
28058K................... 142
28061CH................ 112
28061S................... 112
28061SI.................. 112
28061W................. 112
28062..................... 146
28063..................... 148
28064..................... 148
28065..................... 147
28066..................... 147
28075-2.................. 153
28076-2.................. 152
28078..................... 139
28081..................... 116
28082-12............... 146
28083..................... 144
28084..................... 144
28088..................... 142
28101..................... 152
30220146.................86
30229146.................86
30229346.................86
30800423X........... 108
30800523X........... 108
31919..................... 154
3209-1.................... 160
3209-2.................... 160
34314S................... 161
34314W................. 161
38968..................... 150
39018..................... 151
39018RGB............. 151
39019..................... 151
39019RGB............. 151
40100146.............. 134
40210146X........... 132
40220146.................86
41130246X........... 133
41259-16..................75
41566-15S................72
41566-15W..............72

41566-20S................72
41566-20W..............72
41566-32S................72
41566-32W..............72
416080AD1.............71
416080AD1R...........71
416080AD2.............71
416080AD2R...........71
41790-18..................74
41790-20..................74
42408..................... 156
42409..................... 156
45150145.............. 130
48032A-24...............62
48033A-24...............62
48034A-18...............62
48034A-40...............62
48034A-50...............62
48036-24..................54
48036-36..................54
48039-30..................30
48039-40..................30
48040-40..................31
48041D.....................18
48041H.....................18
48042-12A...............64
48042-12G...............64
48042-12W..............64
48042-24A...............64
48042-24G...............64
48042-24W..............64
48042-40A...............65
48042-40G...............65
48042-40W..............65
48042-60A...............65
48042-60G...............65
48042-60W..............65
48293-24Q...............66
48293-24R...............66
48467-70A...............29
48467-70CH............29
48469........................56
48470........................56
48471........................58
48472........................60
48473........................58
48486........................59
48556-40..................52
48557-48..................50
48557-48W..............50
48558-48..................53
48559-58..................55
48904-24..................67
50100146.............. 134
50210146X........... 132
50220146.................86
50300101.............. 115

50300146.............. 115
50870107.............. 123
50870108.............. 123
52290102.............. 122
52290108.............. 122
52290146.............. 122
54314-1.....................84
54314-2.....................84
54314-3.....................84
54314-4.....................84
54315M-1.................83
54315M-2.................83
54315M-3.................83
54315M-4.................83
54315S-1..................82
54315S-2..................82
54315S-3..................82
54315S-4..................82
56964-2.....................68
56964-3.....................68
56964-4.....................68
56964-4H..................68
56964G.....................70
56964H.....................68
56964S......................70
56964W....................70
57852-1.....................76
57852-2.....................76
57852-3.....................76
57852-3H..................76
57852-4.....................76
57852-4H..................76
57852H.....................76
57852T......................76
57909-1.....................80
57909-2.....................80
57909-3.....................80
57909-4.....................80
57910-5S............... 136
57911-1S..................81
57911-2S..................81
57911-3S..................81
57911-4S..................81
57914-1AL............. 154
57918-1B..................78
57918-2B..................78
57918-3B..................78
57918-3HB...............78
57918-4B..................78
57918-4HB...............78
57918HB..................78
57918SB...................78
57918TB...................78
58011..................... 131
58016A.................. 117
58016B................... 117
58016CH................ 117

58439SA................ 120
58462F................... 111
58462K................... 111
58462S................... 111
58481S................... 121
58481W................. 121
58482B................... 110
58482S................... 110
58482W................. 110
58483..................... 120
59946..................... 135
59947..................... 135
60220346.................86
60800323X........... 108
60800623X........... 108
63040306X........... 102
63040345X........... 102
63040506.............. 102
63040545.............. 102
63149-3.....................19
64135D.....................10
64135D1...................10
64135D1C................12
64135DC..................12
64135H1...................10
64135H1C................12
64135H2...................10
64135H2C................12
64135H4...................10
64135H4C................12
64135T......................10
64135TC...................12
64135W....................10
64135WC..................12
67179D.....................14
67179D1...................14
67179H.....................14
67179H1...................14
67179H2...................14
67186-36..................16
67186-50..................16
67186-60..................16
67208-40N...............46
673140-39A.............27
67336-12..................34
67336-30..................34
67336-30H...............34
67338A-60...............28
67341DN..................24
67341DS...................24
67341N.....................24
67341S......................24
67341SN...................24
67341SS....................24
67342-12..................36
67342-24..................36
67342-24D...............36

198



67342-24H...............36
67342-6.....................36
67344D.....................39
67344D1...................39
67344D2...................39
67345D.....................41
67345D1...................41
67346-12..................36
67346-24..................36
67346-6.....................36
67347D1...................40
67347D2...................40
67347D4...................40
67348D....................... 8
67348DG.................... 8
67348H....................... 8
67348HG.................... 8
67350-16..................45
67350-24..................45
67353D1...................42
67353D2...................42
67353D3...................42
67353D4...................42
67354D.....................22
67354H.....................22
67354S......................22
67354T......................22
67354W....................22
67355-40..................32
67355-40N...............32
67355-55..................32
67355-55N...............32
67356D.....................49
67356D1...................49
67356D2...................49
67357D.....................48
67357D1...................48
67358D.....................48
67359-40..................44
67359-40A...............44
67361C......................26
67361G.....................26
67380-40..................35
67386-24A...............61
67386-24CH............61
67386-24S................61
68157-38.................... 6
68157-48.................... 6
78290AB................ 155
80040146.................86
80040246.................86
80040446.................86
84032..................... 157
84033..................... 157
84034..................... 157
84035..................... 158
84036..................... 158

84037..................... 158
84038..................... 158
93000..................... 156

A
Aleidis......................  96
Alisa.......................  115
Allvi........................  154
Alsuna.....................  50
Alwina.....................  55
Amiyah..................  118
Amore...................  145
Annika.....................  90
Armando..............  169
Armor....................  147

B
Bendera................  116
Benno....................  137
Blackwell..............  170
Boyd.........................  34
Bozan....................  162
Briggs......................  16
Brighton...............  120
Brondar.................  142

C
Candly...................  152
Cara..........................  52
Carmen.................  122
Celeste..................  164
Cirilla......................  168
Coen......................  152
Cosmo...................  144

D
Dakari......................  46
Dakari I.............   48, 49
Darryl I.....................  31
Deanne.................  163
Della........................  14
Della II.....................  26
Doro.........................  71

E
Eila............................  53
Eleos........................  19

F
Felicia......................  98
Flamingo..............  148
Flordelis..................  54
Forest....................  133

G
Gale........................  173
Gorley......................  92
Grouni.....................  27

H
Hayden....................  40
Hermes.................  128
Higgins..................  100
Hines......................  172
Hinton...................  135
I
Imelda.....................  75

J
James......................  78
Jason.....................  123
Jayden.......   62, 64, 65
Jeffry................   44, 45
Joris.......................  134
Juliet..........................   8

K
Karen.....................  167
Karolo......................  88
Katrina.............   10, 12
Kayden....................  80
Kenny....................  120
Kirina.......................  36
Klara...........................   6
Kombos...................  32
Kora.........................  28
Koren.....................  166

L
Lamont.................  161
Lasse......................  155
Lawson....................  35
Led Band....   150, 151
Leticia......................  74
Lex..........................  119
Lighta....................  154
Lizzy.......................  138
London..................  102
Lorelei.....................  29
Loretta....................  30
Loris.......................  165
Lorna.....................  121
Lucero.....................  76
Lula........................  114
Lumi.......................  146

M
Marble...................  129
Marcia......................  66
Mariam..................  111
Marsh......................  18
Massey..................  104
Melisand.................  61
Mika.......................  106
Milley.......................  20
Modesto...............  171

N
Nielsen....................  72
Norin......................  132
Norris.......................  59

O
Obrien.....................  39

P
Pelangi..................  148
Petro......................  117
Piper......................  160
Puppy....................  140

R
Rainy......................  149
Randi.....................  155
Raymond................  68
Rela........................  127
Rivas............   157, 158
Robby.............  81, 136
Rocky.....................  146
Ruiz..........................  58
Ruiz I........................  56
Run...........................  86
Ryan.........................  38

S
Satella.....................  84
Sheepy..................  140
Skopo....................  131
Sofia.......................  124
Soona....................  139
Sora........................  113
Swirl.........................  24
Sylas.......................  125

T
Timo.......................  130
Tisha........................  42
Triangle.................  126
Tristan...................  156

U
Unicorn.................  141
Unicorn II..............  147

V
Vancouver............  110
Venezia.................  108
Virina.....................  103

W
Watkins...................  22
Wilbur....................  135
WIley........................  67
Williamson.............  60
Woody.....................  41
Wynter..................  153
 
X
Xayden..................  112
Xia............................  94

Y
Yuki........................  156

Z
Zachery............   82, 83

Index of names

199



Published by

GLOBO Handels GmbH 
Gewerbestrasse 3 
9184 St. Peter 
Austria
Tel.: +43 4253 32050 
Fax: +43 4253 32050-20
office@globo-lighting.com 
www.globo-lighting.com 

GLOBO EASTERN EUROPE, s. r. o.
Priemyselný park Géňa 5498
93401 Levice
Slovakia
Tel.: +421 36 2300 211
Fax: +421 2 3352 3784
sekretariat@globo-lighting.sk
www.globo-lighting.sk

Printed by
Róbert Jurových - NIKARA

All rights reserved
© 2025 GLOBO EASTERN EUROPE

Technical changes, as well as misprints in graphic or writing reserved.
Technické zmeny a tlačové chyby sú vyhradené.
Technické změny a tiskové chyby jsou vyhrazeny. 
Nyomdai hibákért felelősséget nem vállalunk, az esetleges technikai változások jogát fenntartjuk. 
Zmiany techniczne i błędy drukarskie są zastrzeżone.  
Sub rezerva unor eventuale modificari de natura tehnica, greseli de redactare si tiparire. 
Оставляем за собой право на изменения, вызванные техническими причинами,  положениями  и  опечатками.

Photo credits / zdroj fotiek / zdroj fotek / fotók forrása / źródło zdjęcia / sursa foto / источник фото
GLOBO Handels GmbH | Adobe Stock | Studio davidpompa
WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 84932102 
Bevollmächtigter: Dr. Haidn Umweltberatung International UG


